
Marysville Monarch Relays - Apr 25, 2025
 Marysville HS

Results

Girls' 4x1600 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 22:00.00 21:33.27 10

1) Kaulen, Erica 11 2) Tarr, Laney 12 3) Tartaglia, Sophia 10 4) Gagliano, Anna 12

2 MARYSVILLE 'A' 22:00.00 21:56.44 8

1) Foust, Marguerite 12 2) Gross, Bailey 12 3) Channell, Lyla 11 4) Andrews, Kylie 12

3 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 22:00.00 22:59.76 6

1) Luker, Ella 11 2) Ranly, Addison 11 3) Gray, Bree 9 4) Greiner, Kalyn 12

4 MOUNT GILEAD 'A' 23:30.00 23:32.00 5

1) Staley, Kimberly 12 2) Mosher, Sophie 10 3) Hershner, Adriana 11 4) Hershner, Gwen 9

5 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 23:50.00 24:03.80 4

1) Eblin, Jacalyn 10 2) Mccomb, Lainey 10 3) Bartholomew, Anna 10 4) Filbrun, Layla 10

6 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 24:30.00 24:27.09 3

1) Komlosi, Karsyn 11 2) Horne, Kenley 9 3) Caserta, Elle 9 4) Slaper, Ellie 9

7 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'B' 24:30.00 24:45.74

1) Buschur, Lucy 11 2) George, Abigail 12 3) Moore, Alexis 10 4) Core, Gabrielle (Gabby) 9

8 DELAWARE HAYES 'A' 25:08.18 25:08.97 2

1) Reed, Addison (Addie) 12 2) Umland, Nola 9 3) Sessor, Leighton 10 4) Gist, Reghan 12

9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'B' 25:00.00 25:31.63

1) Kline, Mackenzie 10 2) Rockwell, Taylor 11 3) Zmuda, Katherin 9 4) Iles, Clara 9

10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 26:16.85 1

1) Hazelrigg, Ella 12 2) Vonderwell, Kate 12 3) Kanode, Teagan 9 4) Hough, Emma 9

11 MARYSVILLE 'B' 27:52.72

1) Fernandez-Busto, Alana 10 2) Jarrett, Julia 9 3) Wedertz, River 10 4) Swindall, Emma 10



Heat 1

1 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 22:00.00 21:33.27 10

1) Kaulen, Erica 11 2) Tarr, Laney 12 3) Tartaglia, Sophia 10 4) Gagliano, Anna 12

2 MARYSVILLE 'A' 22:00.00 21:56.44 8

1) Foust, Marguerite 12 2) Gross, Bailey 12 3) Channell, Lyla 11 4) Andrews, Kylie 12

3 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 22:00.00 22:59.76 6

1) Luker, Ella 11 2) Ranly, Addison 11 3) Gray, Bree 9 4) Greiner, Kalyn 12

4 MOUNT GILEAD 'A' 23:30.00 23:32.00 5

1) Staley, Kimberly 12 2) Mosher, Sophie 10 3) Hershner, Adriana 11 4) Hershner, Gwen 9

5 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 23:50.00 24:03.80 4

1) Eblin, Jacalyn 10 2) Mccomb, Lainey 10 3) Bartholomew, Anna 10 4) Filbrun, Layla 10

6 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 24:30.00 24:27.09 3

1) Komlosi, Karsyn 11 2) Horne, Kenley 9 3) Caserta, Elle 9 4) Slaper, Ellie 9

7 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'B' 24:30.00 24:45.74

1) Buschur, Lucy 11 2) George, Abigail 12 3) Moore, Alexis 10 4) Core, Gabrielle (Gabby) 9

8 DELAWARE HAYES 'A' 25:08.18 25:08.97 2

1) Reed, Addison (Addie) 12 2) Umland, Nola 9 3) Sessor, Leighton 10 4) Gist, Reghan 12

9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'B' 25:00.00 25:31.63

1) Kline, Mackenzie 10 2) Rockwell, Taylor 11 3) Zmuda, Katherin 9 4) Iles, Clara 9

10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 26:16.85 1

1) Hazelrigg, Ella 12 2) Vonderwell, Kate 12 3) Kanode, Teagan 9 4) Hough, Emma 9

11 MARYSVILLE 'B' 27:52.72

1) Fernandez-Busto, Alana 10 2) Jarrett, Julia 9 3) Wedertz, River 10 4) Swindall, Emma 10



Boys' 4x1600 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 17:45.00 17:49.96 10

1) Kemp, Noah 12 2) Wise, Gabriel 12 3) Kerns, Jeffery 12 4) Carlos, Casey 11

2 MARYSVILLE 'A' 18:16.42 18:31.77 8

1) Weithman, Mack 11 2) DeSutter, Adam 11 3) Donahue, Evan 12 4) Herring, Paxton 11

3 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 18:44.30 6

1) Rona, Justin 12 2) Hays, Drew 12 3) Shelton, Carter 12 4) Limbert, Charlie 12

4 MOUNT GILEAD 'A' 18:45.00 19:01.61 5

1) Stalnaker, Liam 10 2) Gabriel, Brycen 9 3) Bartlett, Henry 9 4) Hershner, Owen 11

5 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 19:08.11 4

1) Shishlo, Anton 11 2) Ganesh, Rithun 12 3) Artrip, Malachi 11 4) Ley, Griffin 10

6 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'B' 19:00.00 19:09.43

1) Kerns, Gregory 10 2) Guled, Khalid 11 3) Gray, Holden 10 4) Dhungel, Bhaskar 12

7 DELAWARE HAYES 'A' 19:23.35 19:31.80 3

1) Green, Aidan 11 2) Maus, Aaron 9 3) George, Jonah 11 4) Young, Trevor 9

8 MOUNT GILEAD 'B' 19:30.00 19:59.96

1) Turner, Ethan 10 2) Staats, Chace 10 3) Hershner, Nolan 11 4) Swalley, Ryan 12

9 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 20:30.00 20:57.33 2

1) Engle, Brandon 9 2) Thompson, Noah 11 3) Beatty, Calvin 9 4) Coleman, Ellis 9

10 MARYSVILLE 'B' 21:53.55

1) Cossette, Brady 12 2) Greenbaum, Lanny 10 3) Kis, Dillon 10 4) Miller, Cade 9

11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 22:09.32 1

1) Pingry, Carson 12 2) Johnson, Nicholas 12 3) Burbacher, Zach 9 4) Helder, Ben 10

12 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'B' 22:14.16

1) Horne, Kyler 11 2) Tapia, Francisco 11 3) Matheny, Camden 9 4) Chidester, Reid 9



Heat 1

1 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 17:45.00 17:49.96 10

1) Kemp, Noah 12 2) Wise, Gabriel 12 3) Kerns, Jeffery 12 4) Carlos, Casey 11

2 MARYSVILLE 'A' 18:16.42 18:31.77 8

1) Weithman, Mack 11 2) DeSutter, Adam 11 3) Donahue, Evan 12 4) Herring, Paxton 11

3 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 18:44.30 6

1) Rona, Justin 12 2) Hays, Drew 12 3) Shelton, Carter 12 4) Limbert, Charlie 12

4 MOUNT GILEAD 'A' 18:45.00 19:01.61 5

1) Stalnaker, Liam 10 2) Gabriel, Brycen 9 3) Bartlett, Henry 9 4) Hershner, Owen 11

5 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 19:08.11 4

1) Shishlo, Anton 11 2) Ganesh, Rithun 12 3) Artrip, Malachi 11 4) Ley, Griffin 10

6 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'B' 19:00.00 19:09.43

1) Kerns, Gregory 10 2) Guled, Khalid 11 3) Gray, Holden 10 4) Dhungel, Bhaskar 12

7 DELAWARE HAYES 'A' 19:23.35 19:31.80 3

1) Green, Aidan 11 2) Maus, Aaron 9 3) George, Jonah 11 4) Young, Trevor 9

8 MOUNT GILEAD 'B' 19:30.00 19:59.96

1) Turner, Ethan 10 2) Staats, Chace 10 3) Hershner, Nolan 11 4) Swalley, Ryan 12

9 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 20:30.00 20:57.33 2

1) Engle, Brandon 9 2) Thompson, Noah 11 3) Beatty, Calvin 9 4) Coleman, Ellis 9

10 MARYSVILLE 'B' 21:53.55

1) Cossette, Brady 12 2) Greenbaum, Lanny 10 3) Kis, Dillon 10 4) Miller, Cade 9

11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 22:09.32 1

1) Pingry, Carson 12 2) Johnson, Nicholas 12 3) Burbacher, Zach 9 4) Helder, Ben 10

12 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'B' 22:14.16

1) Horne, Kyler 11 2) Tapia, Francisco 11 3) Matheny, Camden 9 4) Chidester, Reid 9

Girls' 4x100 Shuttle Hurdles Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 1:09.00 1:07.53 10

1) Johnson, Reese 10 2) Wile, Anna 11 3) Kamel, Asalah 11 4) St.pierre, Gracie 9

2 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 1:13.00 1:13.09 8

1) Hashem, Lana 9 2) Hashem, Dahlia 9 3) Tigner, Khloe 9 4) Zelaya Medina, Perla 10

3 DELAWARE HAYES 'A' 1:14.04 6

1) Caldwell, Elise 12 2) Hicks, Josie 10 3) Taylor, Mallory 11 4) Ballone, Avery 12

4 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 1:08.00 1:14.68 5

1) Miller, Kailey 11 2) Baurley, Sydney 9 3) Brown, Erica 11 4) Walker, Natalie 12

5 MARYSVILLE 'A' 1:20.00 1:15.20 4

1) Ferguson, Keilana 11 2) Garner, Emma 9 3) Baumbarger, Elara 9 4) Moss, Angel-Christina 10

6 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'B' 1:28.00 1:28.61

1) Shawcross, Madelyn 10 2) Banta-Heaberlin, Kyleigh 12 3) Reddy, Shriya 9 4) Schneider, Lanah 10



Heat 1

1 DELAWARE HAYES 'A' 1:14.04 6

1) Caldwell, Elise 12 2) Hicks, Josie 10 3) Taylor, Mallory 11 4) Ballone, Avery 12

2 MARYSVILLE 'A' 1:20.00 1:15.20 4

1) Ferguson, Keilana 11 2) Garner, Emma 9 3) Baumbarger, Elara 9 4) Moss, Angel-Christina 10

3 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'B' 1:28.00 1:28.61

1) Shawcross, Madelyn 10 2) Banta-Heaberlin, Kyleigh 12 3) Reddy, Shriya 9 4) Schneider, Lanah 10

Heat 2

1 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 1:09.00 1:07.53 10

1) Johnson, Reese 10 2) Wile, Anna 11 3) Kamel, Asalah 11 4) St.pierre, Gracie 9

2 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 1:13.00 1:13.09 8

1) Hashem, Lana 9 2) Hashem, Dahlia 9 3) Tigner, Khloe 9 4) Zelaya Medina, Perla 10

3 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 1:08.00 1:14.68 5

1) Miller, Kailey 11 2) Baurley, Sydney 9 3) Brown, Erica 11 4) Walker, Natalie 12

Boys' 4x110 Shuttle Hurdles Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 1:05.00 1:05.93 10

1) Danielson, Jack 10 2) Evans, Daylen 9 3) Naegel, Jaxon 11 4) Myers, Cy 11

2 MOUNT GILEAD 'A' 1:10.00 1:08.48 8

1) Wallace, Kasen 10 2) Bowersmith, Gage 10 3) Keller, Aiden 9 4) Davis, Tae 10

3 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 1:10.00 1:10.39 6

1) Jackson, Ben 12 2) Miller, Thomas 10 3) Gray, Chase 12 4) Adams, Grayson 9

4 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 1:13.87 1:10.41 5

1) Thompson, Bennett 9 2) Gall, Ewan 11 3) Diallo, Bailo 10 4) Asare, Kofi 12

5 DELAWARE HAYES 'A' 1:09.78 1:11.14 4

1) Baxter, Ethan 10 2) Schomer, Zach 12 3) Wadkins, Conrad 10 4) Odonkor, Jed 11

6 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 1:12.16 3

1) Johnson, Riley 12 2) Ferrari, Dominic 11 3) Jarkas, Ibrahim 12 4) May, John 12

-- MARYSVILLE 'A' 1:11.53 DNS

1) Keener, Noah 10 2) Teodoro, Donovan 11 3) Young, Jason 9 4) Lipovich, Hayden 11

Heat 1

1 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 1:13.87 1:10.41 5

1) Thompson, Bennett 9 2) Gall, Ewan 11 3) Diallo, Bailo 10 4) Asare, Kofi 12

2 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 1:12.16 3

1) Johnson, Riley 12 2) Ferrari, Dominic 11 3) Jarkas, Ibrahim 12 4) May, John 12

-- MARYSVILLE 'A' 1:11.53 DNS

1) Keener, Noah 10 2) Teodoro, Donovan 11 3) Young, Jason 9 4) Lipovich, Hayden 11



Heat 2

1 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 1:05.00 1:05.93 10

1) Danielson, Jack 10 2) Evans, Daylen 9 3) Naegel, Jaxon 11 4) Myers, Cy 11

2 MOUNT GILEAD 'A' 1:10.00 1:08.48 8

1) Wallace, Kasen 10 2) Bowersmith, Gage 10 3) Keller, Aiden 9 4) Davis, Tae 10

3 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 1:10.00 1:10.39 6

1) Jackson, Ben 12 2) Miller, Thomas 10 3) Gray, Chase 12 4) Adams, Grayson 9

4 DELAWARE HAYES 'A' 1:09.78 1:11.14 4

1) Baxter, Ethan 10 2) Schomer, Zach 12 3) Wadkins, Conrad 10 4) Odonkor, Jed 11

Girls' 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 1:46.64 1:43.84 10

1) Chenault, Cassidy 12 2) Wile, Anna 11 3) Mazzulo, Talia 11 4) LaRosa, Lillian 11

2 DELAWARE HAYES 'A' 1:47.63 1:46.00 8

1) Gladden, Madie 11 2) Schomer, Samantha 10 3) Martin, Anna 12 4) Appiah, Candice 9

3 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 1:49.16 1:49.35 6

1) Giddens, Kate 10 2) Hoy, Kateri A 12 3) Olney, Elly 11 4) Jarvis, Rylee 11

4 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 1:50.86 1:49.46 5

1) Woodard-Starks, Tamiah 10 2) Richardson, Makayla 12 3) Tubaugh, Addison 9 4) Harris, CiCi 12

5 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 1:51.31 1:49.79 4

1) Amador, Khloe 10 2) Pernell, Dejah 10 3) Drovdlic, Kat 10 4) Williams, Lily 10

6 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'B' 1:50.00 1:51.02

1) Clark, Makayla 12 2) Jackson, Yesenia 12 3) Nussbaum, Katelyn 10 4) Johnson, Isabella 12

7 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'B' 1:55.46 1:53.90

1) Dawsey, Ava 10 2) Lykins, Callan "Cali" 12 3) Smith, Tori 10 4) Dawsey, Mila 10

8 MARYSVILLE 'A' 1:53.64 1:54.54 3

1) Forkin, Regan 10 2) Pepper, Mikayla 9 3) Ferguson, Keilana 11 4) Schwartzengraber, Mckenna 11

9 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 1:57.91 1:56.99 2

1) Sifrit, Paige 10 2) Tanferi, Maryn 12 3) Middendorf, Abby 12 4) Clopton, Penelope 10

10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'B' 1:58.35

1) Caserta, Evie 10 2) Garcia, Grace 9 3) Gould, Kyla 9 4) Lopez Hernandez, Melanie 9

11 MARYSVILLE 'B' 2:05.00 2:06.20

1) Karpe, Saee 9 2) Shaw, Avery 11 3) Fuchs, Ella 10 4) Miller, Chloe 11

12 MOUNT GILEAD 'A' 2:05.00 2:08.01 1

1) Staley, Nicole 9 2) Johnson, Avery 10 3) Trainer, Kenlee 10 4) Bault, Bailey 9

-- JONATHAN ALDER 'B' 2:05.00 DNS

1) Wright, Kendall 10 2) Headings, Darby 10 3) Nash, Abbie 9 4) Thompson, Michaela 9



Heat 1

1 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 1:57.91 1:56.99 2

1) Sifrit, Paige 10 2) Tanferi, Maryn 12 3) Middendorf, Abby 12 4) Clopton, Penelope 10

2 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'B' 1:58.35

1) Caserta, Evie 10 2) Garcia, Grace 9 3) Gould, Kyla 9 4) Lopez Hernandez, Melanie 9

3 MARYSVILLE 'B' 2:05.00 2:06.20

1) Karpe, Saee 9 2) Shaw, Avery 11 3) Fuchs, Ella 10 4) Miller, Chloe 11

4 MOUNT GILEAD 'A' 2:05.00 2:08.01 1

1) Staley, Nicole 9 2) Johnson, Avery 10 3) Trainer, Kenlee 10 4) Bault, Bailey 9

-- JONATHAN ALDER 'B' 2:05.00 DNS

1) Wright, Kendall 10 2) Headings, Darby 10 3) Nash, Abbie 9 4) Thompson, Michaela 9

Heat 2

1 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 1:46.64 1:43.84 10

1) Chenault, Cassidy 12 2) Wile, Anna 11 3) Mazzulo, Talia 11 4) LaRosa, Lillian 11

2 DELAWARE HAYES 'A' 1:47.63 1:46.00 8

1) Gladden, Madie 11 2) Schomer, Samantha 10 3) Martin, Anna 12 4) Appiah, Candice 9

3 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 1:49.16 1:49.35 6

1) Giddens, Kate 10 2) Hoy, Kateri A 12 3) Olney, Elly 11 4) Jarvis, Rylee 11

4 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 1:50.86 1:49.46 5

1) Woodard-Starks, Tamiah 10 2) Richardson, Makayla 12 3) Tubaugh, Addison 9 4) Harris, CiCi 12

5 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 1:51.31 1:49.79 4

1) Amador, Khloe 10 2) Pernell, Dejah 10 3) Drovdlic, Kat 10 4) Williams, Lily 10

6 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'B' 1:50.00 1:51.02

1) Clark, Makayla 12 2) Jackson, Yesenia 12 3) Nussbaum, Katelyn 10 4) Johnson, Isabella 12

7 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'B' 1:55.46 1:53.90

1) Dawsey, Ava 10 2) Lykins, Callan "Cali" 12 3) Smith, Tori 10 4) Dawsey, Mila 10

8 MARYSVILLE 'A' 1:53.64 1:54.54 3

1) Forkin, Regan 10 2) Pepper, Mikayla 9 3) Ferguson, Keilana 11 4) Schwartzengraber, Mckenna 11



Boys' 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 DELAWARE HAYES 'A' 1:29.32 1:29.24 10

1) Dumbuya, Solomon 10 2) Akih, Favour 11 3) Sakala, Chaz 12 4) Derstine, Eli 11

2 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 1:29.57 1:30.55 8

1) Wilson, Jonathan 12 2) Carlton, Isaiah 12 3) Jackson, Ronald 12 4) Pittman, Ephesians 12

3 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 1:32.71 1:31.54 6

1) Godsey, Sincere 11 2) Ross, Malakhi 11 3) Mays, Hayden 11 4) Browning, Austin 11

4 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 1:32.00 1:34.92 5

1) Myers, Cy 11 2) Fisher, Micah 9 3) Shaffer, Daniel 11 4) Barkhimer, AJ 12

5 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'B' 1:34.79 1:35.09

1) Montgomery, Keegan 11 2) Buckins-Robinson, Jay'Den 11 3) Agboshang, Evan 10 4) Childress, Kayden 11

6 MARYSVILLE 'A' 1:33.46 1:36.62 4

1) Hanselman, Abram 11 2) Paul, Daniel 11 3) McDaniel, Waylon 11 4) Perdue, Johnathan 11

7 MOUNT GILEAD 'A' 1:35.00 1:36.83 3

1) Miller, Jonathan 12 2) Stalnaker, Liam 10 3) Davis, Tae 10 4) Miller, Tyler 9

8 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'B' 1:35.00 1:36.90

1) Fabb, Caden 11 2) Mitch, Carson 10 3) Kelly, Brady 11 4) Stewart, SaRon 9

9 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 1:36.00 1:38.20 2

1) Kordack, Leighton 12 2) Creager, Ayden 11 3) Kusek, Carter 11 4) Ranly, Vince 9

10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 1:39.24 1:38.83 1

1) Myers, Landon 11 2) Bauer, Luke 11 3) Dickerson, Gordan 10 4) Sanchez, Yulian 11

11 MOUNT GILEAD 'B' 1:45.00 1:45.74

1) Burnaugh, Josh 12 2) Horton, Matthew 9 3) Hand, Marshall 9 4) Martinez, Ricky 9

12 MARYSVILLE 'B' 1:47.76

1) Calvert, Zachary 9 2) Spicer, Ryan 11 3) Silva, Andres 11 4) Reyes Marin, Alvaro 9

Heat 1

1 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 1:36.00 1:38.20 2

1) Kordack, Leighton 12 2) Creager, Ayden 11 3) Kusek, Carter 11 4) Ranly, Vince 9

2 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 1:39.24 1:38.83 1

1) Myers, Landon 11 2) Bauer, Luke 11 3) Dickerson, Gordan 10 4) Sanchez, Yulian 11

3 MOUNT GILEAD 'B' 1:45.00 1:45.74

1) Burnaugh, Josh 12 2) Horton, Matthew 9 3) Hand, Marshall 9 4) Martinez, Ricky 9

4 MARYSVILLE 'B' 1:47.76

1) Calvert, Zachary 9 2) Spicer, Ryan 11 3) Silva, Andres 11 4) Reyes Marin, Alvaro 9



Heat 2

1 DELAWARE HAYES 'A' 1:29.32 1:29.24 10

1) Dumbuya, Solomon 10 2) Akih, Favour 11 3) Sakala, Chaz 12 4) Derstine, Eli 11

2 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 1:29.57 1:30.55 8

1) Wilson, Jonathan 12 2) Carlton, Isaiah 12 3) Jackson, Ronald 12 4) Pittman, Ephesians 12

3 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 1:32.71 1:31.54 6

1) Godsey, Sincere 11 2) Ross, Malakhi 11 3) Mays, Hayden 11 4) Browning, Austin 11

4 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 1:32.00 1:34.92 5

1) Myers, Cy 11 2) Fisher, Micah 9 3) Shaffer, Daniel 11 4) Barkhimer, AJ 12

5 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'B' 1:34.79 1:35.09

1) Montgomery, Keegan 11 2) Buckins-Robinson, Jay'Den 11 3) Agboshang, Evan 10 4) Childress, Kayden 11

6 MARYSVILLE 'A' 1:33.46 1:36.62 4

1) Hanselman, Abram 11 2) Paul, Daniel 11 3) McDaniel, Waylon 11 4) Perdue, Johnathan 11

7 MOUNT GILEAD 'A' 1:35.00 1:36.83 3

1) Miller, Jonathan 12 2) Stalnaker, Liam 10 3) Davis, Tae 10 4) Miller, Tyler 9

8 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'B' 1:35.00 1:36.90

1) Fabb, Caden 11 2) Mitch, Carson 10 3) Kelly, Brady 11 4) Stewart, SaRon 9



Girls' 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 9:43.39 10:09.33 10

1) Alsko, Ashley 12 2) Ralston, Reese 11 3) Clausen, Maddy 9 4) Pusateri, Gemma 11

2 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 10:15.00 10:22.03 8

1) Luker, Ella 11 2) Curtiss, Cara 10 3) Streit, Calla 11 4) Greiner, Kalyn 12

3 MARYSVILLE 'A' 10:35.00 10:37.84 6

1) Cave, Cameron 10 2) McAdow, Caylee 10 3) Przeklasa, Alyssa 10 4) Andrews, Kylie 12

4 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 10:35.00 10:41.21 5

1) Suleiman, Lutfun-Nisaa 10 2) Mccomb, Lainey 10 3) Sjoblom, Scout 10 4) Stewart, Clara 12

5 DELAWARE HAYES 'A' 10:42.19 11:05.85 4

1) Gist, Reghan 12 2) Christopher, Presley 12 3) Skosples, Leila 10 4) Christopher, Addisen (Addie) 10

6 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'B' 10:52.00 11:07.35

1) Filbrun, Layla 10 2) Bartholomew, Anna 10 3) Nguyen, Kaylie 10 4) Maurer, Charlotte 10

7 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 11:39.34 11:50.44 3

1) Bolton, Bridget 10 2) Schildknecht, Rylie 9 3) Hough, Emma 9 4) Vonderwell, Kate 12

8 MARYSVILLE 'B' 12:12.95

1) Wedertz, River 10 2) Jarrett, Julia 9 3) Binfet, Isabella 10 4) Fernandez-Busto, Alana 10

9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'B' 10:20.00 12:15.17

1) Schroyer, Emi 12 2) Somerlot, Stella 9 3) Hess, Ashley 10 4) Zarlino, Chloe 12

10 MOUNT GILEAD 'A' 12:15.00 12:23.48 2

1) Pfeifer, Haley 12 2) Baker, Ava 12 3) Jagger, Natalie 12 4) Jagger, Brooke 10

-- HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 11:05.69 DNS

1) Hansley, Gracyn 12 2) Slaper, Ellie 9 3) Mezquita, Elliana 9 4) Moore, Alexis 10



Heat 1

1 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 9:43.39 10:09.33 10

1) Alsko, Ashley 12 2) Ralston, Reese 11 3) Clausen, Maddy 9 4) Pusateri, Gemma 11

2 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 10:15.00 10:22.03 8

1) Luker, Ella 11 2) Curtiss, Cara 10 3) Streit, Calla 11 4) Greiner, Kalyn 12

3 MARYSVILLE 'A' 10:35.00 10:37.84 6

1) Cave, Cameron 10 2) McAdow, Caylee 10 3) Przeklasa, Alyssa 10 4) Andrews, Kylie 12

4 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 10:35.00 10:41.21 5

1) Suleiman, Lutfun-Nisaa 10 2) Mccomb, Lainey 10 3) Sjoblom, Scout 10 4) Stewart, Clara 12

5 DELAWARE HAYES 'A' 10:42.19 11:05.85 4

1) Gist, Reghan 12 2) Christopher, Presley 12 3) Skosples, Leila 10 4) Christopher, Addisen (Addie) 10

6 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'B' 10:52.00 11:07.35

1) Filbrun, Layla 10 2) Bartholomew, Anna 10 3) Nguyen, Kaylie 10 4) Maurer, Charlotte 10

7 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 11:39.34 11:50.44 3

1) Bolton, Bridget 10 2) Schildknecht, Rylie 9 3) Hough, Emma 9 4) Vonderwell, Kate 12

8 MARYSVILLE 'B' 12:12.95

1) Wedertz, River 10 2) Jarrett, Julia 9 3) Binfet, Isabella 10 4) Fernandez-Busto, Alana 10

9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'B' 10:20.00 12:15.17

1) Schroyer, Emi 12 2) Somerlot, Stella 9 3) Hess, Ashley 10 4) Zarlino, Chloe 12

10 MOUNT GILEAD 'A' 12:15.00 12:23.48 2

1) Pfeifer, Haley 12 2) Baker, Ava 12 3) Jagger, Natalie 12 4) Jagger, Brooke 10

-- HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 11:05.69 DNS

1) Hansley, Gracyn 12 2) Slaper, Ellie 9 3) Mezquita, Elliana 9 4) Moore, Alexis 10



Boys' 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 8:05.00 8:16.99 10

1) Wilson, Lincoln 11 2) Hermiller, Mason 12 3) Goode, Mark 11 4) Nussbaum, Greg 12

2 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 8:40.26 8:25.61 8

1) Miller, Ethan 12 2) Huss, Nathan 11 3) Stankus, Alex 10 4) Webb, Vander 11

3 MARYSVILLE 'A' 8:05.65 8:33.14 6

1) Weithman, Levi 12 2) Donahue, Evan 12 3) Reighard, Luke 11 4) Ferrell, Matthew 11

4 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 8:35.00 8:56.23 5

1) Li, Joshua 10 2) Wiggins, Owen 10 3) Vasselo, James 12 4) Boy, Ethan 11

5 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 8:31.32 9:04.91 4

1) Rockwell, Hunter 12 2) Fry, Jacob 12 3) O'Dell, Jackson 12 4) Limbert, Max 10

6 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'B' 9:10.00 9:12.84

1) Rico, Marcos 11 2) Creed, Eli 11 3) Imagie-Douglas, Brayden 11 4) Gall, Cameron 11

7 MOUNT GILEAD 'A' 9:15.00 9:38.59 3

1) Hershner, Nolan 11 2) Bowersmith, Gage 10 3) Lewis, Cade 9 4) Staats, Chace 10

8 MOUNT GILEAD 'B' 9:30.00 9:45.90

1) Staats, Blake 9 2) Emberg, Tommy 12 3) Shaw, Rowan 10 4) Smith, Grayson 9

9 DELAWARE HAYES 'A' 9:40.00 9:49.93 2

1) Pacheco, Elijah (Eli) 10 2) Young, Trevor 9 3) ORourke, Colin 10 4) Highman, Isaac 10

10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'B' 10:13.92 1

1) Haines, Dylan 9 2) Walther, Brody 12 3) Clipson, Jackson 12 4) Nguyen, Thomas 11

11 MARYSVILLE 'B' 10:28.84

1) Pack, Dylan 10 2) Niekamp, Luke 9 3) Schweinfurth, Noah 9 4) Kis, Dillon 10

12 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 8:47.23 10:45.90

1) Chidester, Reid 9 2) Brookins, Isaac 10 3) Gant, Elijah 10 4) Buschur, Levi 9



Heat 1

1 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 8:05.00 8:16.99 10

1) Wilson, Lincoln 11 2) Hermiller, Mason 12 3) Goode, Mark 11 4) Nussbaum, Greg 12

2 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 8:40.26 8:25.61 8

1) Miller, Ethan 12 2) Huss, Nathan 11 3) Stankus, Alex 10 4) Webb, Vander 11

3 MARYSVILLE 'A' 8:05.65 8:33.14 6

1) Weithman, Levi 12 2) Donahue, Evan 12 3) Reighard, Luke 11 4) Ferrell, Matthew 11

4 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 8:35.00 8:56.23 5

1) Li, Joshua 10 2) Wiggins, Owen 10 3) Vasselo, James 12 4) Boy, Ethan 11

5 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 8:31.32 9:04.91 4

1) Rockwell, Hunter 12 2) Fry, Jacob 12 3) O'Dell, Jackson 12 4) Limbert, Max 10

6 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'B' 9:10.00 9:12.84

1) Rico, Marcos 11 2) Creed, Eli 11 3) Imagie-Douglas, Brayden 11 4) Gall, Cameron 11

7 MOUNT GILEAD 'A' 9:15.00 9:38.59 3

1) Hershner, Nolan 11 2) Bowersmith, Gage 10 3) Lewis, Cade 9 4) Staats, Chace 10

8 MOUNT GILEAD 'B' 9:30.00 9:45.90

1) Staats, Blake 9 2) Emberg, Tommy 12 3) Shaw, Rowan 10 4) Smith, Grayson 9

9 DELAWARE HAYES 'A' 9:40.00 9:49.93 2

1) Pacheco, Elijah (Eli) 10 2) Young, Trevor 9 3) ORourke, Colin 10 4) Highman, Isaac 10

10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'B' 10:13.92 1

1) Haines, Dylan 9 2) Walther, Brody 12 3) Clipson, Jackson 12 4) Nguyen, Thomas 11

11 MARYSVILLE 'B' 10:28.84

1) Pack, Dylan 10 2) Niekamp, Luke 9 3) Schweinfurth, Noah 9 4) Kis, Dillon 10

12 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 8:47.23 10:45.90

1) Chidester, Reid 9 2) Brookins, Isaac 10 3) Gant, Elijah 10 4) Buschur, Levi 9



Girls' SMR 800m Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 1:56.22 10

1) Giddens, Kate 10 2) Hoy, Kateri A 12 3) Jarvis, Rylee 11 4) Olney, Elly 11

2 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 2:01.00 2:00.46 8

1) Harry, Eden 12 2) Myers, Lillian 12 3) Johnson, Isabella 12 4) Jackson, Yesenia 12

3 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 1:55.00 2:01.23 6

1) Sifrit, Paige 10 2) Brown, Erica 11 3) Miller, Kailey 11 4) Walker, Natalie 12

4 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 2:00.00 2:02.08 5

1) Drovdlic, Kat 10 2) Amador, Khloe 10 3) Williams, Lily 10 4) Garcia, Grace 9

5 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 2:05.00 2:02.27 4

1) Vance, Beyon 9 2) Smith, Amiya 10 3) Hughes, Kaelin 12 4) Gibson, Taylor 9

6 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'B' 2:02.00 2:02.34

1) Gordon, Molly 9 2) Gordon, Sarah 12 3) Johnson, Reese 10 4) Martin, Brynn 12

7 MOUNT GILEAD 'A' 2:05.00 2:03.63 3

1) Staley, Nicole 9 2) Trainer, Kenlee 10 3) Waugh, Natalie 12 4) Pohlkotte, Danielle 11

8 DELAWARE HAYES 'A' 1:55.00 2:06.06 2

1) Danzy, Lahni 10 2) Appiah, Candice 9 3) Glesenkamp, Kara 12 4) Taylor, Mallory 11

9 MARYSVILLE 'A' 1:56.95 2:06.52 1

1) Ferguson, Keilana 11 2) Schmutz, Ava 10 3) Forkin, Regan 10 4) Channell, Lyla 11

10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'B' 2:09.40

1) Hashem, Dahlia 9 2) Hashem, Lana 9 3) Tigner, Khloe 9 4) Zelaya Medina, Perla 10

11 JONATHAN ALDER 'B' 2:08.00 2:12.19

1) Wright, Kendall 10 2) Middendorf, Abby 12 3) Clopton, Penelope 10 4) Thompson, Michaela 9

12 MARYSVILLE 'B' 2:14.34

1) Hurtado, Anastasia 11 2) Hubbell, Madison 10 3) More Flores, Melissa 9 4) Schwartzengraber, Brooklyn 9

13 MOUNT GILEAD 'B' 2:31.00 2:24.96

1) Mallet, Camila 11 2) Newson, Millie 9 3) Travis, Camryn 11 4) Johnson, Avery 10

-- WESTERVILLE NORTH 'B' 2:08.09 DNS

1) Jefferson, Kimora 9 2) Smith, Tori 10 3) Whatley, Lovelyfe 10 4) Slaughter, Normani 9



Heat 1

1 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 1:56.22 10

1) Giddens, Kate 10 2) Hoy, Kateri A 12 3) Jarvis, Rylee 11 4) Olney, Elly 11

2 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'B' 2:09.40

1) Hashem, Dahlia 9 2) Hashem, Lana 9 3) Tigner, Khloe 9 4) Zelaya Medina, Perla 10

3 JONATHAN ALDER 'B' 2:08.00 2:12.19

1) Wright, Kendall 10 2) Middendorf, Abby 12 3) Clopton, Penelope 10 4) Thompson, Michaela 9

4 MARYSVILLE 'B' 2:14.34

1) Hurtado, Anastasia 11 2) Hubbell, Madison 10 3) More Flores, Melissa 9 4) Schwartzengraber, Brooklyn 9

5 MOUNT GILEAD 'B' 2:31.00 2:24.96

1) Mallet, Camila 11 2) Newson, Millie 9 3) Travis, Camryn 11 4) Johnson, Avery 10

-- WESTERVILLE NORTH 'B' 2:08.09 DNS

1) Jefferson, Kimora 9 2) Smith, Tori 10 3) Whatley, Lovelyfe 10 4) Slaughter, Normani 9

Heat 2

1 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 2:01.00 2:00.46 8

1) Harry, Eden 12 2) Myers, Lillian 12 3) Johnson, Isabella 12 4) Jackson, Yesenia 12

2 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 1:55.00 2:01.23 6

1) Sifrit, Paige 10 2) Brown, Erica 11 3) Miller, Kailey 11 4) Walker, Natalie 12

3 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 2:00.00 2:02.08 5

1) Drovdlic, Kat 10 2) Amador, Khloe 10 3) Williams, Lily 10 4) Garcia, Grace 9

4 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 2:05.00 2:02.27 4

1) Vance, Beyon 9 2) Smith, Amiya 10 3) Hughes, Kaelin 12 4) Gibson, Taylor 9

5 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'B' 2:02.00 2:02.34

1) Gordon, Molly 9 2) Gordon, Sarah 12 3) Johnson, Reese 10 4) Martin, Brynn 12

6 MOUNT GILEAD 'A' 2:05.00 2:03.63 3

1) Staley, Nicole 9 2) Trainer, Kenlee 10 3) Waugh, Natalie 12 4) Pohlkotte, Danielle 11

7 DELAWARE HAYES 'A' 1:55.00 2:06.06 2

1) Danzy, Lahni 10 2) Appiah, Candice 9 3) Glesenkamp, Kara 12 4) Taylor, Mallory 11

8 MARYSVILLE 'A' 1:56.95 2:06.52 1

1) Ferguson, Keilana 11 2) Schmutz, Ava 10 3) Forkin, Regan 10 4) Channell, Lyla 11



Boys' SMR 800m Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'B' 1:37.41 10

1) Wilson, Jonathan 12 2) Carlton, Isaiah 12 3) Jackson, Ronald 12 4) Wright, Jeffrey 11

2 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 1:38.50 8

1) Ross, Malakhi 11 2) Mays, Hayden 11 3) Godsey, Sincere 11 4) Burwell, David 10

3 MARYSVILLE 'A' 1:37.69 1:39.61 6

1) Robinson, Warren 9 2) Paul, Daniel 11 3) Hanselman, Abram 11 4) McDaniel, Waylon 11

4 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 1:38.00 1:39.98 5

1) Myers, Cy 11 2) Barkhimer, AJ 12 3) Fisher, Micah 9 4) Hall, Connor 9

5 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 1:41.14

1) Wells, Christian 9 2) Agboshang, Evan 10 3) Montgomery, Keegan 11 4) Gall, Ewan 11

6 DELAWARE HAYES 'A' 1:31.00 1:42.46 4

1) Sakala, Chaz 12 2) Shears, Gavin 12 3) Dumbuya, Solomon 10 4) Akih, Favour 11

7 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'B' 1:41.00 1:42.90

1) Shaffer, Daniel 11 2) Stewart, SaRon 9 3) Mitch, Carson 10 4) Kelly, Brady 11

8 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 1:44.64 3

1) Dickerson, Gordan 10 2) Johnson, Riley 12 3) Myers, Landon 11 4) Metzger, Carson 10

9 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 1:38.00 1:45.02 2

1) Kordack, Leighton 12 2) Creager, Ayden 11 3) Miller, Thomas 10 4) Odell, Ian 11

10 MOUNT GILEAD 'B' 1:47.00 1:49.38 1

1) Carmon, Tiger 11 2) Horton, Matthew 9 3) Bulkowski, Elias 10 4) Bowersmith, Gage 10

11 MARYSVILLE 'B' 1:49.74

1) Garner, Dylan 10 2) Olding, Oscar 10 3) Hickman, Carter 12 4) Teodoro, Donovan 11

-- MOUNT GILEAD 'A' 1:42.00 DNS

1) Miller, Tyler 9 2) Long, Wyatt 10 3) Miller, Jonathan 12 4) Davis, Tae 10

-- JONATHAN ALDER 'B' 1:50.00 DNS

1) Kusek, Carter 11 2) Rauh, Moses 10 3) Ranly, Vince 9 4) Amann, Christian 9

Heat 1

1 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'B' 1:37.41 10

1) Wilson, Jonathan 12 2) Carlton, Isaiah 12 3) Jackson, Ronald 12 4) Wright, Jeffrey 11

2 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 1:38.50 8

1) Ross, Malakhi 11 2) Mays, Hayden 11 3) Godsey, Sincere 11 4) Burwell, David 10

3 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 1:41.14

1) Wells, Christian 9 2) Agboshang, Evan 10 3) Montgomery, Keegan 11 4) Gall, Ewan 11

4 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 1:44.64 3

1) Dickerson, Gordan 10 2) Johnson, Riley 12 3) Myers, Landon 11 4) Metzger, Carson 10

5 MARYSVILLE 'B' 1:49.74

1) Garner, Dylan 10 2) Olding, Oscar 10 3) Hickman, Carter 12 4) Teodoro, Donovan 11



Heat 2

1 MARYSVILLE 'A' 1:37.69 1:39.61 6

1) Robinson, Warren 9 2) Paul, Daniel 11 3) Hanselman, Abram 11 4) McDaniel, Waylon 11

2 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 1:38.00 1:39.98 5

1) Myers, Cy 11 2) Barkhimer, AJ 12 3) Fisher, Micah 9 4) Hall, Connor 9

3 DELAWARE HAYES 'A' 1:31.00 1:42.46 4

1) Sakala, Chaz 12 2) Shears, Gavin 12 3) Dumbuya, Solomon 10 4) Akih, Favour 11

4 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'B' 1:41.00 1:42.90

1) Shaffer, Daniel 11 2) Stewart, SaRon 9 3) Mitch, Carson 10 4) Kelly, Brady 11

5 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 1:38.00 1:45.02 2

1) Kordack, Leighton 12 2) Creager, Ayden 11 3) Miller, Thomas 10 4) Odell, Ian 11

6 MOUNT GILEAD 'B' 1:47.00 1:49.38 1

1) Carmon, Tiger 11 2) Horton, Matthew 9 3) Bulkowski, Elias 10 4) Bowersmith, Gage 10

-- MOUNT GILEAD 'A' 1:42.00 DNS

1) Miller, Tyler 9 2) Long, Wyatt 10 3) Miller, Jonathan 12 4) Davis, Tae 10

-- JONATHAN ALDER 'B' 1:50.00 DNS

1) Kusek, Carter 11 2) Rauh, Moses 10 3) Ranly, Vince 9 4) Amann, Christian 9



Girls' DMR 4000m Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 12:26.83 12:38.31 10

1) Wenclewicz, Laken 9 2) Clark, Makayla 12 3) Kline, Mackenzie 10 4) Kaulen, Erica 11

2 MARYSVILLE 'A' 13:00.00 13:04.62 8

1) Gross, Bailey 12 2) Keller, Addie 10 3) Cave, Cameron 10 4) Foust, Marguerite 12

3 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'B' 13:00.00 13:19.75

1) Tartaglia, Sophia 10 2) Nussbaum, Katelyn 10 3) Gagliano, Anna 12 4) Tarr, Laney 12

4 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 13:27.02 13:32.61 6

1) Ranly, Addison 11 2) Beasley, Lexie 11 3) Gray, Bree 9 4) Luker, Ella 11

5 DELAWARE HAYES 'A' 13:37.57 5

1) Kent, Cali 11 2) Reed, Addison (Addie) 12 3) Christopher, Addisen (Addie) 10 4) Leiter, Gigi 12

6 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 13:15.00 13:38.50 4

1) Fernandez, Teresa 12 2) Lawrence, Lexy 12 3) Roblee, Lilah 10 4) Eblin, Jacalyn 10

7 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 15:00.00 14:07.21 3

1) Komlosi, Karsyn 11 2) Horne, Kenley 9 3) Buschur, Lucy 11 4) George, Abigail 12

8 MOUNT GILEAD 'A' 13:50.00 14:12.84 2

1) Hershner, Adriana 11 2) Mosher, Sophie 10 3) Hershner, Gwen 9 4) Staley, Kimberly 12

9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 15:12.75 1

1) Hazelrigg, Ella 12 2) Giddens, Kate 10 3) Rupp, Lilly 11 4) Kanode, Teagan 9

10 MARYSVILLE 'B' 15:45.82

1) Fernandez-Busto, Alana 10 2) Binfet, Isabella 10 3) Wedertz, River 10 4) Przeklasa, Alyssa 10

11 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'B' 16:06.54 16:01.95

1) Caserta, Elle 9 2) Core, Gabrielle (Gabby) 9 3) Hansley, Gracyn 12 4) Mezquita, Elliana 9



Heat 1

1 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 12:26.83 12:38.31 10

1) Wenclewicz, Laken 9 2) Clark, Makayla 12 3) Kline, Mackenzie 10 4) Kaulen, Erica 11

2 MARYSVILLE 'A' 13:00.00 13:04.62 8

1) Gross, Bailey 12 2) Keller, Addie 10 3) Cave, Cameron 10 4) Foust, Marguerite 12

3 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'B' 13:00.00 13:19.75

1) Tartaglia, Sophia 10 2) Nussbaum, Katelyn 10 3) Gagliano, Anna 12 4) Tarr, Laney 12

4 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 13:27.02 13:32.61 6

1) Ranly, Addison 11 2) Beasley, Lexie 11 3) Gray, Bree 9 4) Luker, Ella 11

5 DELAWARE HAYES 'A' 13:37.57 5

1) Kent, Cali 11 2) Reed, Addison (Addie) 12 3) Christopher, Addisen (Addie) 10 4) Leiter, Gigi 12

6 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 13:15.00 13:38.50 4

1) Fernandez, Teresa 12 2) Lawrence, Lexy 12 3) Roblee, Lilah 10 4) Eblin, Jacalyn 10

7 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 15:00.00 14:07.21 3

1) Komlosi, Karsyn 11 2) Horne, Kenley 9 3) Buschur, Lucy 11 4) George, Abigail 12

8 MOUNT GILEAD 'A' 13:50.00 14:12.84 2

1) Hershner, Adriana 11 2) Mosher, Sophie 10 3) Hershner, Gwen 9 4) Staley, Kimberly 12

9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 15:12.75 1

1) Hazelrigg, Ella 12 2) Giddens, Kate 10 3) Rupp, Lilly 11 4) Kanode, Teagan 9

10 MARYSVILLE 'B' 15:45.82

1) Fernandez-Busto, Alana 10 2) Binfet, Isabella 10 3) Wedertz, River 10 4) Przeklasa, Alyssa 10

11 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'B' 16:06.54 16:01.95

1) Caserta, Elle 9 2) Core, Gabrielle (Gabby) 9 3) Hansley, Gracyn 12 4) Mezquita, Elliana 9



Boys' DMR 4000m Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 10:30.00 10:42.13 10

1) Kerns, Jeffery 12 2) Wise, Gabriel 12 3) Kemp, Noah 12 4) Carlos, Casey 11

2 MARYSVILLE 'A' 10:45.00 10:52.86 8

1) Herring, Paxton 11 2) Stillion, Brennen 12 3) DeSutter, Adam 11 4) Weithman, Mack 11

3 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 11:03.74 10:53.77 6

1) Limbert, Charlie 12 2) Shelton, Carter 12 3) Hays, Drew 12 4) Rona, Justin 12

4 MOUNT GILEAD 'A' 10:45.00 10:58.91 5

1) Bartlett, Henry 9 2) Miller, Jonathan 12 3) Stalnaker, Liam 10 4) Hershner, Owen 11

5 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 10:45.00 11:06.82 4

1) Goode, Mark 11 2) Adams, Grayson 9 3) Engle, Brandon 9 4) Wilson, Lincoln 11

6 DELAWARE HAYES 'A' 11:00.00 11:17.57 3

1) Green, Aidan 11 2) Maus, Aaron 9 3) George, Jonah 11 4) Boey, Alex 9

7 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 12:00.81 11:27.91 2

1) Ley, Griffin 10 2) Artrip, Malachi 11 3) Walter, Kaden 11 4) Shishlo, Anton 11

8 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 11:38.37 1

1) Stankus, Alex 10 2) Schall, Simon 11 3) Huss, Nathan 11 4) Webb, Vander 11

9 MOUNT GILEAD 'B' 11:20.00 11:52.63

1) Swalley, Ryan 12 2) Miller, Tyler 9 3) Gabriel, Brycen 9 4) Turner, Ethan 10

10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'B' 12:18.93

1) Horne, Kyler 11 2) Artrip, Canaan 9 3) Tapia, Francisco 11 4) Ganesh, Rithun 12

11 JONATHAN ALDER 'B' 12:20.00 12:36.62

1) Beatty, Calvin 9 2) Coleman, Ellis 9 3) Greulich, Jack 9 4) Thompson, Noah 11

12 MARYSVILLE 'B' 13:13.42

1) Cossette, Brady 12 2) Kuhnheim, Luke 10 3) Call, Austin 10 4) Greenbaum, Lanny 10

-- WESTERVILLE NORTH 'B' 11:15.00 DQ

1) Kerns, Gregory 10 2) Dhungel, Bhaskar 12 3) Gray, Holden 10 4) Guled, Khalid 11



Heat 1

1 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 10:30.00 10:42.13 10

1) Kerns, Jeffery 12 2) Wise, Gabriel 12 3) Kemp, Noah 12 4) Carlos, Casey 11

2 MARYSVILLE 'A' 10:45.00 10:52.86 8

1) Herring, Paxton 11 2) Stillion, Brennen 12 3) DeSutter, Adam 11 4) Weithman, Mack 11

3 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 11:03.74 10:53.77 6

1) Limbert, Charlie 12 2) Shelton, Carter 12 3) Hays, Drew 12 4) Rona, Justin 12

4 MOUNT GILEAD 'A' 10:45.00 10:58.91 5

1) Bartlett, Henry 9 2) Miller, Jonathan 12 3) Stalnaker, Liam 10 4) Hershner, Owen 11

5 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 10:45.00 11:06.82 4

1) Goode, Mark 11 2) Adams, Grayson 9 3) Engle, Brandon 9 4) Wilson, Lincoln 11

6 DELAWARE HAYES 'A' 11:00.00 11:17.57 3

1) Green, Aidan 11 2) Maus, Aaron 9 3) George, Jonah 11 4) Boey, Alex 9

7 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 12:00.81 11:27.91 2

1) Ley, Griffin 10 2) Artrip, Malachi 11 3) Walter, Kaden 11 4) Shishlo, Anton 11

8 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 11:38.37 1

1) Stankus, Alex 10 2) Schall, Simon 11 3) Huss, Nathan 11 4) Webb, Vander 11

9 MOUNT GILEAD 'B' 11:20.00 11:52.63

1) Swalley, Ryan 12 2) Miller, Tyler 9 3) Gabriel, Brycen 9 4) Turner, Ethan 10

10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'B' 12:18.93

1) Horne, Kyler 11 2) Artrip, Canaan 9 3) Tapia, Francisco 11 4) Ganesh, Rithun 12

11 JONATHAN ALDER 'B' 12:20.00 12:36.62

1) Beatty, Calvin 9 2) Coleman, Ellis 9 3) Greulich, Jack 9 4) Thompson, Noah 11

12 MARYSVILLE 'B' 13:13.42

1) Cossette, Brady 12 2) Kuhnheim, Luke 10 3) Call, Austin 10 4) Greenbaum, Lanny 10

-- WESTERVILLE NORTH 'B' 11:15.00 DQ

1) Kerns, Gregory 10 2) Dhungel, Bhaskar 12 3) Gray, Holden 10 4) Guled, Khalid 11



Girls' 4x100 Throwers Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 1:02.95 59.26 10

1) Knight, Samantha 12 2) Thatcher, Emma 10 3) Gray, Mya 10 4) Campbell, Gianna 11

2 MARYSVILLE 'A' 1:07.76 1:00.14 8

1) Bumgarner, Ari 9 2) Moeller, Kara 10 3) Hammersmith, Katherine 11 4) Looney, Olivia 11

3 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 1:03.11 6

1) Mooney, Addison 10 2) Pyle, Abigail 11 3) Jordan, Natalie 9 4) Schroeder, Emmie 11

4 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 1:03.16 5

1) Chapman Burson, Kaelym 12 2) Harvey, Gianna 10 3) Tchao, Marie-kezia 11 4) Snell, Jeri "Simone" 12

5 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 1:18.00 1:07.14 4

1) Murphy, Jenna 9 2) Westrick, Haley 10 3) Saxour, Annie 12 4) Homan, Kennedi 10

6 MOUNT GILEAD 'A' 1:05.00 1:09.96 3

1) Cuevas, Gabby 9 2) Woody, Abby 9 3) Crow, Nevaeh 9 4) Irwin, Cassady 11

Heat 1

1 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 1:02.95 59.26 10

1) Knight, Samantha 12 2) Thatcher, Emma 10 3) Gray, Mya 10 4) Campbell, Gianna 11

2 MARYSVILLE 'A' 1:07.76 1:00.14 8

1) Bumgarner, Ari 9 2) Moeller, Kara 10 3) Hammersmith, Katherine 11 4) Looney, Olivia 11

3 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 1:03.11 6

1) Mooney, Addison 10 2) Pyle, Abigail 11 3) Jordan, Natalie 9 4) Schroeder, Emmie 11

4 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 1:03.16 5

1) Chapman Burson, Kaelym 12 2) Harvey, Gianna 10 3) Tchao, Marie-kezia 11 4) Snell, Jeri "Simone" 12

5 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 1:18.00 1:07.14 4

1) Murphy, Jenna 9 2) Westrick, Haley 10 3) Saxour, Annie 12 4) Homan, Kennedi 10

6 MOUNT GILEAD 'A' 1:05.00 1:09.96 3

1) Cuevas, Gabby 9 2) Woody, Abby 9 3) Crow, Nevaeh 9 4) Irwin, Cassady 11



Boys' 4x100 Throwers Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 52.63 10

1) Schibler, Luke 10 2) Condit, Logan 10 3) Kulha, Jake 10 4) Lewis, Trey 10

2 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 53.36 8

1) Taylor, D'Nilyeon 11 2) Jackson, Tre "Major" 9 3) McCall, Kenneth 9 4) Logan, William 10

3 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 56.00 55.29 6

1) Jackson, Ben 12 2) Park, Mitchell 10 3) Dyar, Landon 11 4) Kolb, William 11

4 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 51.78 56.70 5

1) Haines, Justin 9 2) Fetzer, Cole 11 3) Holbrook, Braydon 10 4) Lowry-Maynard, Caleb 10

5 MARYSVILLE 'A' 50.81 58.04 4

1) Blevins, Carson 11 2) Scott, Hayden 9 3) Miller, Bram 11 4) Bolden, Nicholas 9

-- HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 52.98 DNS

1) Lawrence, Jake 11 2) Swathwood, Abe 11 3) Benner, Lucas 11 4) Chain, Chayse 10

Heat 1

1 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 52.63 10

1) Schibler, Luke 10 2) Condit, Logan 10 3) Kulha, Jake 10 4) Lewis, Trey 10

2 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 53.36 8

1) Taylor, D'Nilyeon 11 2) Jackson, Tre "Major" 9 3) McCall, Kenneth 9 4) Logan, William 10

3 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 56.00 55.29 6

1) Jackson, Ben 12 2) Park, Mitchell 10 3) Dyar, Landon 11 4) Kolb, William 11

4 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 51.78 56.70 5

1) Haines, Justin 9 2) Fetzer, Cole 11 3) Holbrook, Braydon 10 4) Lowry-Maynard, Caleb 10

5 MARYSVILLE 'A' 50.81 58.04 4

1) Blevins, Carson 11 2) Scott, Hayden 9 3) Miller, Bram 11 4) Bolden, Nicholas 9

-- HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 52.98 DNS

1) Lawrence, Jake 11 2) Swathwood, Abe 11 3) Benner, Lucas 11 4) Chain, Chayse 10



Girls' 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 4:09.18 4:01.85 10

1) Chenault, Cassidy 12 2) Wile, Anna 11 3) Mazzulo, Talia 11 4) LaRosa, Lillian 11

2 DELAWARE HAYES 'A' 4:05.00 4:10.73 8

1) Gladden, Madie 11 2) Kent, Cali 11 3) Boey, Abigail (Abbie) 11 4) Schomer, Samantha 10

3 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 4:22.67 4:11.34 6

1) Olney, Elly 11 2) Jarvis, Rylee 11 3) McMillen, Tegan 10 4) Hoy, Kateri A 12

4 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 4:12.50 4:14.44 5

1) Woodard-Starks, Tamiah 10 2) Lykins, Callan "Cali" 12 3) Fernandez, Teresa 12 4) Harris, CiCi 12

5 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'B' 4:12.00 4:16.82

1) Schroyer, Emi 12 2) Pusateri, Gemma 11 3) Kaulen, Erica 11 4) Alsko, Ashley 12

6 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'B' 4:16.50 4:20.66

1) Christo-Baker, Samaya 12 2) Wofford, Ella 10 3) Roblee, Lilah 10 4) Lawrence, Lexy 12

7 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 4:24.00 4:25.62 4

1) Streit, Calla 11 2) Curtiss, Cara 10 3) Gray, Bree 9 4) Greiner, Kalyn 12

8 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 4:17.59 4:27.38 3

1) Drovdlic, Kat 10 2) Pernell, Dejah 10 3) Hashem, Dahlia 9 4) Lopez Hernandez, Melanie 9

9 MARYSVILLE 'A' 4:20.00 4:28.99 2

1) Keller, Addie 10 2) McAdow, Caylee 10 3) Channell, Lyla 11 4) Foust, Marguerite 12

10 MOUNT GILEAD 'A' 4:35.83 4:33.62 1

1) Waugh, Natalie 12 2) Hershner, Gwen 9 3) Mosher, Sophie 10 4) Pohlkotte, Danielle 11

11 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'B' 4:36.45

1) Komlosi, Karsyn 11 2) Buschur, Lucy 11 3) Horne, Kenley 9 4) Core, Gabrielle (Gabby) 9

12 MARYSVILLE 'B' 4:38.45 5:01.49

1) Przeklasa, Alyssa 10 2) Wood, Martina 9 3) Hubbell, Madison 10 4) Binfet, Isabella 10

Heat 1

1 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 4:24.00 4:25.62 4

1) Streit, Calla 11 2) Curtiss, Cara 10 3) Gray, Bree 9 4) Greiner, Kalyn 12

2 MOUNT GILEAD 'A' 4:35.83 4:33.62 1

1) Waugh, Natalie 12 2) Hershner, Gwen 9 3) Mosher, Sophie 10 4) Pohlkotte, Danielle 11

3 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'B' 4:36.45

1) Komlosi, Karsyn 11 2) Buschur, Lucy 11 3) Horne, Kenley 9 4) Core, Gabrielle (Gabby) 9

4 MARYSVILLE 'B' 4:38.45 5:01.49

1) Przeklasa, Alyssa 10 2) Wood, Martina 9 3) Hubbell, Madison 10 4) Binfet, Isabella 10



Heat 2

1 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 4:09.18 4:01.85 10

1) Chenault, Cassidy 12 2) Wile, Anna 11 3) Mazzulo, Talia 11 4) LaRosa, Lillian 11

2 DELAWARE HAYES 'A' 4:05.00 4:10.73 8

1) Gladden, Madie 11 2) Kent, Cali 11 3) Boey, Abigail (Abbie) 11 4) Schomer, Samantha 10

3 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 4:22.67 4:11.34 6

1) Olney, Elly 11 2) Jarvis, Rylee 11 3) McMillen, Tegan 10 4) Hoy, Kateri A 12

4 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 4:12.50 4:14.44 5

1) Woodard-Starks, Tamiah 10 2) Lykins, Callan "Cali" 12 3) Fernandez, Teresa 12 4) Harris, CiCi 12

5 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'B' 4:12.00 4:16.82

1) Schroyer, Emi 12 2) Pusateri, Gemma 11 3) Kaulen, Erica 11 4) Alsko, Ashley 12

6 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'B' 4:16.50 4:20.66

1) Christo-Baker, Samaya 12 2) Wofford, Ella 10 3) Roblee, Lilah 10 4) Lawrence, Lexy 12

7 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 4:17.59 4:27.38 3

1) Drovdlic, Kat 10 2) Pernell, Dejah 10 3) Hashem, Dahlia 9 4) Lopez Hernandez, Melanie 9

8 MARYSVILLE 'A' 4:20.00 4:28.99 2

1) Keller, Addie 10 2) McAdow, Caylee 10 3) Channell, Lyla 11 4) Foust, Marguerite 12



Boys' 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 3:36.93 3:29.66 10

1) Browning, Austin 11 2) Burwell, David 10 3) Miller, Ethan 12 4) Samuel, Collin 9

2 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 3:32.45 3:30.08 8

1) Ingram, Quinn 12 2) Wise, Gabriel 12 3) Gall, Ewan 11 4) Wright, Jeffrey 11

3 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 3:29.00 3:34.76 6

1) Odell, Ian 11 2) Gray, Chase 12 3) Hermiller, Mason 12 4) Nussbaum, Greg 12

4 MOUNT GILEAD 'A' 3:36.00 3:37.47 5

1) Davis, Tae 10 2) Stalnaker, Liam 10 3) Miller, Jonathan 12 4) Miller, Tyler 9

5 MARYSVILLE 'A' 3:35.50 3:39.72 4

1) McDaniel, Waylon 11 2) Donahue, Evan 12 3) Keener, Noah 10 4) Reighard, Luke 11

6 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'B' 3:40.23

1) Carlton, Isaiah 12 2) Montgomery, Keegan 11 3) Wilson, Jonathan 12 4) Pittman, Ephesians 12

7 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 3:34.00 3:41.87 3

1) Barkhimer, AJ 12 2) Hall, Connor 9 3) Fabb, Caden 11 4) Myers, Cy 11

8 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 3:41.13 3:42.12 2

1) Drake, Kameron 11 2) Metzger, Carson 10 3) Limbert, Charlie 12 4) Rona, Justin 12

9 DELAWARE HAYES 'A' 3:40.51 3:46.54 1

1) Beall, Chris 10 2) Schomer, Zach 12 3) Hering, Simon 11 4) Wadkins, Conrad 10

10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'B' 3:52.00 3:50.94

1) Danielson, Jack 10 2) Walter, Kaden 11 3) Stewart, SaRon 9 4) Evans, Daylen 9

11 MOUNT GILEAD 'B' 3:50.00 3:51.82

1) Hershner, Owen 11 2) Turner, Ethan 10 3) Bartlett, Henry 9 4) Swalley, Ryan 12

12 MARYSVILLE 'B' 4:07.44

1) Stillion, Brennen 12 2) Miller, Cade 9 3) Pack, Dylan 10 4) Bailey, Mason 11

Heat 1

1 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'B' 3:40.23

1) Carlton, Isaiah 12 2) Montgomery, Keegan 11 3) Wilson, Jonathan 12 4) Pittman, Ephesians 12

2 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'B' 3:52.00 3:50.94

1) Danielson, Jack 10 2) Walter, Kaden 11 3) Stewart, SaRon 9 4) Evans, Daylen 9

3 MOUNT GILEAD 'B' 3:50.00 3:51.82

1) Hershner, Owen 11 2) Turner, Ethan 10 3) Bartlett, Henry 9 4) Swalley, Ryan 12

4 MARYSVILLE 'B' 4:07.44

1) Stillion, Brennen 12 2) Miller, Cade 9 3) Pack, Dylan 10 4) Bailey, Mason 11



Heat 2

1 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 3:36.93 3:29.66 10

1) Browning, Austin 11 2) Burwell, David 10 3) Miller, Ethan 12 4) Samuel, Collin 9

2 WESTERVILLE NORTH 'A' 3:32.45 3:30.08 8

1) Ingram, Quinn 12 2) Wise, Gabriel 12 3) Gall, Ewan 11 4) Wright, Jeffrey 11

3 JONATHAN ALDER 'A' 3:29.00 3:34.76 6

1) Odell, Ian 11 2) Gray, Chase 12 3) Hermiller, Mason 12 4) Nussbaum, Greg 12

4 MOUNT GILEAD 'A' 3:36.00 3:37.47 5

1) Davis, Tae 10 2) Stalnaker, Liam 10 3) Miller, Jonathan 12 4) Miller, Tyler 9

5 MARYSVILLE 'A' 3:35.50 3:39.72 4

1) McDaniel, Waylon 11 2) Donahue, Evan 12 3) Keener, Noah 10 4) Reighard, Luke 11

6 HILLIARD BRADLEY 'A' 3:34.00 3:41.87 3

1) Barkhimer, AJ 12 2) Hall, Connor 9 3) Fabb, Caden 11 4) Myers, Cy 11

7 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 'A' 3:41.13 3:42.12 2

1) Drake, Kameron 11 2) Metzger, Carson 10 3) Limbert, Charlie 12 4) Rona, Justin 12

8 DELAWARE HAYES 'A' 3:40.51 3:46.54 1

1) Beall, Chris 10 2) Schomer, Zach 12 3) Hering, Simon 11 4) Wadkins, Conrad 10



Girls' Shot Put Relay Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Krummrey, Molly 11 JONATHAN ALDER 35-11.00 34-07.50 3.33

32-02.00 34-07.50

2 Leonhard, Abby 11 MOUNT GILEAD 34-04.00 33-10.50 2

30-07.50 33-10.50

3 Saxour, Annie 12 JONATHAN ALDER 32-03.00 33-00.25 3.33

33-00.25 31-01.00

4 Tchao, Marie-kezia 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 32-00.00 32-02.50 1.67

32-02.50 31-00.00

5 West, Hannah 10 DELAWARE HAYES 33-05.25 32-00.25 1

30-02.00 32-00.25

6 Looney, Olivia 11 MARYSVILLE 30-02.00 31-06.25 2.67

31-06.25 30-09.00

7 Moeller, Kara 10 MARYSVILLE 30-09.00 31-00.00 2.67

30-02.50 31-00.00

8 Hawkins, Kay 11 HILLIARD BRADLEY 30-02.00 30-11.50 1.33

30-11.50 24-11.00

9 Hammersmith, Katherine 11 MARYSVILLE 30-07.00 29-11.00 2.67

29-04.00 29-11.00

10 Thress, Sydney 10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 31-00.00 29-08.25 1.33

29-00.00 29-08.25

11 Knight, Samantha 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 30-11.50 29-07.50 0.67

29-07.50 28-00.50

12 Harvey, Gianna 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 31-06.00 29-00.00 1.67

28-10.00 29-00.00

13 Irwin, Cassady 11 MOUNT GILEAD 29-06.00 28-11.00 2

26-11.25 28-11.00

14 Murphy, Jenna 9 JONATHAN ALDER 29-08.00 28-07.50 3.33

28-07.50 28-05.00

15 Rafey, Adelynn (Addie) 11 DELAWARE HAYES 27-03.00 28-02.25 1

28-02.25 27-04.25

16 White, A'Lesha 11 MOUNT GILEAD 30-00.00 27-09.50 2

27-06.75 27-09.50

17 Thatcher, Emma 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 30-11.75 27-04.00 0.67

27-04.00 26-11.50

18 Snell, Jeri "Simone" 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 26-09.00 27-03.00 1.67

25-09.50 27-03.00

19 Soto, Ana 11 HILLIARD BRADLEY 28-06.00 26-07.00 1.33

26-00.50 26-07.00

20 Mooney, Addison 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 27-09.00 26-01.00 0.33

24-07.00 26-01.00

21 Lukacsko, Sophia 12 DELAWARE HAYES 30-03.00 25-02.00 1

25-02.00 23-10.50

22 Schroeder, Emmie 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 27-03.00 24-02.00 0.33

24-01.00 24-02.00

23 Gray, Mya 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 25-01.50 23-11.00 0.67

23-11.00 21-00.50

24 Hooghe, Mallory 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 23-00.00 22-08.25 0.33

21-05.50 22-08.25



Flight 1

1 Leonhard, Abby 11 MOUNT GILEAD 34-04.00 33-10.50 2

30-07.50 33-10.50

2 Tchao, Marie-kezia 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 32-00.00 32-02.50 1.67

32-02.50 31-00.00

3 West, Hannah 10 DELAWARE HAYES 33-05.25 32-00.25 1

30-02.00 32-00.25

4 Hawkins, Kay 11 HILLIARD BRADLEY 30-02.00 30-11.50 1.33

30-11.50 24-11.00

5 Thress, Sydney 10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 31-00.00 29-08.25 1.33

29-00.00 29-08.25

6 Harvey, Gianna 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 31-06.00 29-00.00 1.67

28-10.00 29-00.00

7 Irwin, Cassady 11 MOUNT GILEAD 29-06.00 28-11.00 2

26-11.25 28-11.00

8 Rafey, Adelynn (Addie) 11 DELAWARE HAYES 27-03.00 28-02.25 1

28-02.25 27-04.25

9 White, A'Lesha 11 MOUNT GILEAD 30-00.00 27-09.50 2

27-06.75 27-09.50

10 Snell, Jeri "Simone" 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 26-09.00 27-03.00 1.67

25-09.50 27-03.00

11 Soto, Ana 11 HILLIARD BRADLEY 28-06.00 26-07.00 1.33

26-00.50 26-07.00

12 Lukacsko, Sophia 12 DELAWARE HAYES 30-03.00 25-02.00 1

25-02.00 23-10.50

Flight 2

1 Krummrey, Molly 11 JONATHAN ALDER 35-11.00 34-07.50 3.33

32-02.00 34-07.50

2 Saxour, Annie 12 JONATHAN ALDER 32-03.00 33-00.25 3.33

33-00.25 31-01.00

3 Looney, Olivia 11 MARYSVILLE 30-02.00 31-06.25 2.67

31-06.25 30-09.00

4 Moeller, Kara 10 MARYSVILLE 30-09.00 31-00.00 2.67

30-02.50 31-00.00

5 Hammersmith, Katherine 11 MARYSVILLE 30-07.00 29-11.00 2.67

29-04.00 29-11.00

6 Knight, Samantha 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 30-11.50 29-07.50 0.67

29-07.50 28-00.50

7 Murphy, Jenna 9 JONATHAN ALDER 29-08.00 28-07.50 3.33

28-07.50 28-05.00

8 Thatcher, Emma 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 30-11.75 27-04.00 0.67

27-04.00 26-11.50

9 Mooney, Addison 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 27-09.00 26-01.00 0.33

24-07.00 26-01.00

10 Schroeder, Emmie 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 27-03.00 24-02.00 0.33

24-01.00 24-02.00

11 Gray, Mya 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 25-01.50 23-11.00 0.67

23-11.00 21-00.50

12 Hooghe, Mallory 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 23-00.00 22-08.25 0.33

21-05.50 22-08.25





Boys' Shot Put Relay Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Swathwood, Abe 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 48-00.50 47-00.00 3.33

47-00.00 Foul

2 McClelland, Griffin 11 MOUNT GILEAD 44-09.50 46-03.25 2.67

46-03.25 45-07.00

3 Taylor, D'Nilyeon 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 44-00.00 45-04.50 1.67

45-04.50 44-02.00

4 Chain, Chayse 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 44-03.50 3.33

44-03.50 42-01.00

5 Baldwin, Joey 12 MOUNT GILEAD 46-05.50 43-10.75 2.67

43-04.75 43-10.75

6 Lowry-Maynard, Caleb 10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 46-04.50 43-03.50 2

43-03.50 41-05.00

7 Shipman, Gauge 11 MOUNT GILEAD 42-00.00 41-06.00 2.67

41-06.00 40-01.00

8 Jackson, Ben 12 JONATHAN ALDER 37-11.00 41-02.50 1.33

41-02.50 37-02.50

9 Fetzer, Cole 11 HILLIARD BRADLEY 40-07.50 40-08.00 2

39-06.00 40-08.00

10 Grace, Bradley 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 41-07.25 40-07.50 3.33

38-07.50 40-07.50

11 Logan, William 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 43-08.00 39-08.50 1.67

39-08.50 38-04.00

12 Dyar, Landon 11 JONATHAN ALDER 41-00.50 37-08.00 1.33

36-06.25 37-08.00

13 Holbrook, Braydon 10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 38-06.00 37-06.50 2

36-03.00 37-06.50

14 Condit, Logan 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 36-11.00 37-05.00 0.67

37-05.00 37-04.50

15 Bolden, Nicholas 9 MARYSVILLE 35-04.50 37-04.75 0.33

36-09.00 37-04.75

16 Miller, Grant 10 DELAWARE HAYES 36-05.00 35-08.00 1

33-10.75 35-08.00

17 McLead, Will 12 DELAWARE HAYES 39-02.50 35-06.00 1

34-08.00 35-06.00

18 Sanson, Zack 11 DELAWARE HAYES 34-00.50 32-11.00 1

32-11.00 30-08.00

19 Jackson, Tre "Major" 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 35-01.00 32-05.00 1.67

31-10.00 32-05.00

20 Lewis, Trey 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 32-08.50 32-00.00 0.67

30-06.00 32-00.00

21 Kulha, Jake 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 33-01.00 30-08.50 0.67

30-08.50 30-07.50

22 Miller, Bram 11 MARYSVILLE 29-09.50 29-09.50 0.33

29-01.00 29-09.50

23 Blevins, Carson 11 MARYSVILLE 30-09.50 29-03.00 0.33

28-10.00 29-03.00

24 Kolb, William 11 JONATHAN ALDER 32-10.00 29-00.50 1.33

29-00.50 28-04.25



Flight 1

1 Swathwood, Abe 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 48-00.50 47-00.00 3.33

47-00.00 Foul

2 Chain, Chayse 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 44-03.50 3.33

44-03.50 42-01.00

3 Jackson, Ben 12 JONATHAN ALDER 37-11.00 41-02.50 1.33

41-02.50 37-02.50

4 Grace, Bradley 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 41-07.25 40-07.50 3.33

38-07.50 40-07.50

5 Dyar, Landon 11 JONATHAN ALDER 41-00.50 37-08.00 1.33

36-06.25 37-08.00

6 Condit, Logan 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 36-11.00 37-05.00 0.67

37-05.00 37-04.50

7 Bolden, Nicholas 9 MARYSVILLE 35-04.50 37-04.75 0.33

36-09.00 37-04.75

8 Lewis, Trey 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 32-08.50 32-00.00 0.67

30-06.00 32-00.00

9 Kulha, Jake 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 33-01.00 30-08.50 0.67

30-08.50 30-07.50

10 Miller, Bram 11 MARYSVILLE 29-09.50 29-09.50 0.33

29-01.00 29-09.50

11 Blevins, Carson 11 MARYSVILLE 30-09.50 29-03.00 0.33

28-10.00 29-03.00

12 Kolb, William 11 JONATHAN ALDER 32-10.00 29-00.50 1.33

29-00.50 28-04.25

Flight 2

1 McClelland, Griffin 11 MOUNT GILEAD 44-09.50 46-03.25 2.67

46-03.25 45-07.00

2 Taylor, D'Nilyeon 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 44-00.00 45-04.50 1.67

45-04.50 44-02.00

3 Baldwin, Joey 12 MOUNT GILEAD 46-05.50 43-10.75 2.67

43-04.75 43-10.75

4 Lowry-Maynard, Caleb 10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 46-04.50 43-03.50 2

43-03.50 41-05.00

5 Shipman, Gauge 11 MOUNT GILEAD 42-00.00 41-06.00 2.67

41-06.00 40-01.00

6 Fetzer, Cole 11 HILLIARD BRADLEY 40-07.50 40-08.00 2

39-06.00 40-08.00

7 Logan, William 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 43-08.00 39-08.50 1.67

39-08.50 38-04.00

8 Holbrook, Braydon 10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 38-06.00 37-06.50 2

36-03.00 37-06.50

9 Miller, Grant 10 DELAWARE HAYES 36-05.00 35-08.00 1

33-10.75 35-08.00

10 McLead, Will 12 DELAWARE HAYES 39-02.50 35-06.00 1

34-08.00 35-06.00

11 Sanson, Zack 11 DELAWARE HAYES 34-00.50 32-11.00 1

32-11.00 30-08.00

12 Jackson, Tre "Major" 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 35-01.00 32-05.00 1.67

31-10.00 32-05.00





Girls' Discus Relay Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Campbell, Gianna 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 112-07.00 116-06.00 3.33

116-06.00 109-00.00

2 Leonhard, Abby 11 MOUNT GILEAD 101-00.00 99-03.00 1.67

98-02.00 99-03.00

3 Moeller, Kara 10 MARYSVILLE 90-00.00 95-10.00 2.67

95-10.00 90-11.00

4 Westrick, Haley 10 JONATHAN ALDER 107-02.00 94-02.00 2

74-09.00 94-02.00

5 Krummrey, Molly 11 JONATHAN ALDER 94-05.00 93-08.00 2

81-03.00 93-08.00

6 Hawkins, Kay 11 HILLIARD BRADLEY 87-05.00 92-11.00 1.33

87-09.00 92-11.00

7 Knight, Samantha 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 110-00.00 92-06.00 3.33

92-06.00 Foul

8 Carrano, Katie 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 93-00.00 92-01.00 3.33

89-04.00 92-01.00

9 Harvey, Gianna 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 93-01.00 90-03.00 0.67

90-03.00 76-11.00

10 Looney, Olivia 11 MARYSVILLE 87-08.00 89-09.00 2.67

89-09.00 Foul

10 Thress, Sydney 10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 113-00.00 89-09.00 1.33

Foul 89-09.00

12 Hammersmith, Katherine 11 MARYSVILLE 85-08.00 89-02.00 2.67

89-02.00 Foul

13 Mooney, Addison 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 89-11.00 85-10.00 1

85-10.00 84-05.00

14 Irwin, Cassady 11 MOUNT GILEAD 94-08.00 83-00.00 1.67

83-00.00 79-00.00

15 Crow, Nevaeh 9 MOUNT GILEAD 90-09.00 82-04.00 1.67

76-09.00 82-04.00

16 Sanfillipo, Presley 11 DELAWARE HAYES 86-01.00 81-07.00 0.33

81-07.00 Foul

17 Pyle, Abigail 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 91-04.00 81-05.00 1

Foul 81-05.00

18 Bartholomew, Sydney 10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 97-11.00 79-05.00 1.33

77-09.00 79-05.00

19 Carter, Morgan 10 DELAWARE HAYES 99-05.50 79-05.00 0.33

79-05.00 Foul

19 Homan, Kennedi 10 JONATHAN ALDER 95-00.00 79-05.00 2

Foul 79-05.00

21 Teeple, Kaelyn 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 74-04.00 75-04.00 0.67

75-04.00 Foul

22 Jordan, Natalie 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 66-00.00 73-01.00 1

65-04.00 73-01.00

23 Tchao, Marie-kezia 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 68-10.00 71-00.00 0.67

63-10.00 71-00.00

24 Connar, Olivia 11 DELAWARE HAYES 82-07.00 68-09.00 0.33

67-04.00 68-09.00



Flight 1

1 Leonhard, Abby 11 MOUNT GILEAD 101-00.00 99-03.00 1.67

98-02.00 99-03.00

2 Hawkins, Kay 11 HILLIARD BRADLEY 87-05.00 92-11.00 1.33

87-09.00 92-11.00

3 Harvey, Gianna 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 93-01.00 90-03.00 0.67

90-03.00 76-11.00

4 Thress, Sydney 10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 113-00.00 89-09.00 1.33

Foul 89-09.00

5 Irwin, Cassady 11 MOUNT GILEAD 94-08.00 83-00.00 1.67

83-00.00 79-00.00

6 Crow, Nevaeh 9 MOUNT GILEAD 90-09.00 82-04.00 1.67

76-09.00 82-04.00

7 Sanfillipo, Presley 11 DELAWARE HAYES 86-01.00 81-07.00 0.33

81-07.00 Foul

8 Bartholomew, Sydney 10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 97-11.00 79-05.00 1.33

77-09.00 79-05.00

9 Carter, Morgan 10 DELAWARE HAYES 99-05.50 79-05.00 0.33

79-05.00 Foul

10 Teeple, Kaelyn 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 74-04.00 75-04.00 0.67

75-04.00 Foul

11 Tchao, Marie-kezia 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 68-10.00 71-00.00 0.67

63-10.00 71-00.00

12 Connar, Olivia 11 DELAWARE HAYES 82-07.00 68-09.00 0.33

67-04.00 68-09.00

Flight 2

1 Campbell, Gianna 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 112-07.00 116-06.00 3.33

116-06.00 109-00.00

2 Moeller, Kara 10 MARYSVILLE 90-00.00 95-10.00 2.67

95-10.00 90-11.00

3 Westrick, Haley 10 JONATHAN ALDER 107-02.00 94-02.00 2

74-09.00 94-02.00

4 Krummrey, Molly 11 JONATHAN ALDER 94-05.00 93-08.00 2

81-03.00 93-08.00

5 Knight, Samantha 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 110-00.00 92-06.00 3.33

92-06.00 Foul

6 Carrano, Katie 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 93-00.00 92-01.00 3.33

89-04.00 92-01.00

7 Looney, Olivia 11 MARYSVILLE 87-08.00 89-09.00 2.67

89-09.00 Foul

8 Hammersmith, Katherine 11 MARYSVILLE 85-08.00 89-02.00 2.67

89-02.00 Foul

9 Mooney, Addison 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 89-11.00 85-10.00 1

85-10.00 84-05.00

10 Pyle, Abigail 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 91-04.00 81-05.00 1

Foul 81-05.00

11 Homan, Kennedi 10 JONATHAN ALDER 95-00.00 79-05.00 2

Foul 79-05.00

12 Jordan, Natalie 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 66-00.00 73-01.00 1

65-04.00 73-01.00





Boys' Discus Relay Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Lawrence, Jake 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 169-10.00 155-05.00 3.33

155-05.00 153-01.00

2 Fetzer, Cole 11 HILLIARD BRADLEY 158-02.00 144-09.00 1.67

144-09.00 141-10.00

3 Benner, Lucas 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 135-07.00 135-09.00 3.33

135-09.00 135-04.00

4 Taylor, D'Nilyeon 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 127-02.00 133-00.00 1.33

133-00.00 131-04.00

5 Chain, Chayse 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 138-07.00 132-04.00 3.33

132-04.00 104-00.00

6 Jackson, Ben 12 JONATHAN ALDER 133-07.00 128-09.00 2.67

128-09.00 Foul

7 Shipman, Gauge 11 MOUNT GILEAD 139-00.00 128-08.00 2

128-08.00 121-10.00

8 Dyar, Landon 11 JONATHAN ALDER 113-01.00 111-10.00 2.67

107-11.00 111-10.00

9 Baldwin, Joey 12 MOUNT GILEAD 117-11.00 110-04.00 2

110-01.00 110-04.00

10 Park, Mitchell 10 JONATHAN ALDER 146-04.00 110-02.00 2.67

Foul 110-02.00

11 Meier, Nate 10 MOUNT GILEAD 119-09.00 108-03.00 2

108-00.00 108-03.00

12 Condit, Logan 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 83-08.00 107-04.00 0.33

95-00.00 107-04.00

13 McLead, Will 12 DELAWARE HAYES 110-07.00 103-01.00 1

90-04.00 103-01.00

14 Haines, Justin 9 HILLIARD BRADLEY 112-00.00 100-06.00 1.67

100-05.00 100-06.00

15 Scott, Hayden 9 MARYSVILLE 93-04.00 99-09.00 0.67

69-11.00 99-09.00

16 Lowry-Maynard, Caleb 10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 133-05.00 99-06.00 1.67

99-06.00 Foul

17 Picetti, Angelo 9 DELAWARE HAYES 105-10.00 97-08.00 1

85-00.00 97-08.00

18 Lungu, Mulualem 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 103-04.00 96-07.00 1.33

95-09.00 96-07.00

19 Sanson, Zack 11 DELAWARE HAYES 100-09.00 93-02.00 1

83-00.00 93-02.00

20 Logan, William 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 106-02.00 92-02.00 1.33

88-03.00 92-02.00

21 Blevins, Carson 11 MARYSVILLE 101-05.00 88-09.00 0.67

88-09.00 Foul

22 Bolden, Nicholas 9 MARYSVILLE 92-09.00 85-06.00 0.67

85-06.00 79-00.00

23 Kanode, Conor 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 90-09.00 82-03.00 0.33

82-03.00 77-02.00

24 Schibler, Luke 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 77-07.00 0.33

77-07.00 Foul



Flight 1

1 Lawrence, Jake 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 169-10.00 155-05.00 3.33

155-05.00 153-01.00

2 Benner, Lucas 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 135-07.00 135-09.00 3.33

135-09.00 135-04.00

3 Chain, Chayse 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 138-07.00 132-04.00 3.33

132-04.00 104-00.00

4 Jackson, Ben 12 JONATHAN ALDER 133-07.00 128-09.00 2.67

128-09.00 Foul

5 Dyar, Landon 11 JONATHAN ALDER 113-01.00 111-10.00 2.67

107-11.00 111-10.00

6 Park, Mitchell 10 JONATHAN ALDER 146-04.00 110-02.00 2.67

Foul 110-02.00

7 Condit, Logan 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 83-08.00 107-04.00 0.33

95-00.00 107-04.00

8 Scott, Hayden 9 MARYSVILLE 93-04.00 99-09.00 0.67

69-11.00 99-09.00

9 Blevins, Carson 11 MARYSVILLE 101-05.00 88-09.00 0.67

88-09.00 Foul

10 Bolden, Nicholas 9 MARYSVILLE 92-09.00 85-06.00 0.67

85-06.00 79-00.00

11 Kanode, Conor 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 90-09.00 82-03.00 0.33

82-03.00 77-02.00

12 Schibler, Luke 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 77-07.00 0.33

77-07.00 Foul

Flight 2

1 Fetzer, Cole 11 HILLIARD BRADLEY 158-02.00 144-09.00 1.67

144-09.00 141-10.00

2 Taylor, D'Nilyeon 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 127-02.00 133-00.00 1.33

133-00.00 131-04.00

3 Shipman, Gauge 11 MOUNT GILEAD 139-00.00 128-08.00 2

128-08.00 121-10.00

4 Baldwin, Joey 12 MOUNT GILEAD 117-11.00 110-04.00 2

110-01.00 110-04.00

5 Meier, Nate 10 MOUNT GILEAD 119-09.00 108-03.00 2

108-00.00 108-03.00

6 McLead, Will 12 DELAWARE HAYES 110-07.00 103-01.00 1

90-04.00 103-01.00

7 Haines, Justin 9 HILLIARD BRADLEY 112-00.00 100-06.00 1.67

100-05.00 100-06.00

8 Lowry-Maynard, Caleb 10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 133-05.00 99-06.00 1.67

99-06.00 Foul

9 Picetti, Angelo 9 DELAWARE HAYES 105-10.00 97-08.00 1

85-00.00 97-08.00

10 Lungu, Mulualem 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 103-04.00 96-07.00 1.33

95-09.00 96-07.00

11 Sanson, Zack 11 DELAWARE HAYES 100-09.00 93-02.00 1

83-00.00 93-02.00

12 Logan, William 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 106-02.00 92-02.00 1.33

88-03.00 92-02.00



Girls' High Jump Relay Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Spooner, Audrey 12 MARYSVILLE 5-01.00 4

4-08.00

O

4-10.00

XO

5-00.00

XO

5-01.00

O

5-02.00

P

5-03.00

XXX

2 Glesenkamp, Kara 12 DELAWARE HAYES 5-02.00 5-01.00 5

4-08.00

XO

4-10.00

XO

5-00.00

XO

5-01.00

XO

5-02.00

P

5-03.00

XXX

3 Pohlkotte, Danielle 11 MOUNT GILEAD 5-00.00 4-10.00 2.5

4-06.00

O

4-08.00

O

4-10.00

O

5-00.00

XXX

4 Vroegop, Delaney 12 DELAWARE HAYES 5-00.00 4-10.00 5

4-08.00

O

4-10.00

XXO

5-00.00

XXX

5 Plickert, Ella 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 4-08.00 4-08.00 3

4-04.00

O

4-06.00

O

4-08.00

XO

4-10.00

XXX

6 Kamel, Asalah 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 4-10.00 4-08.00 3

4-04.00

O

4-06.00

XO

4-08.00

XO

4-10.00

XXX

7 Hughes, Kaelin 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 4-08.00 4-06.00 1.75

4-06.00

O

4-08.00

XXX

7 McMillen, Tegan 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 4-10.00 4-06.00 1.75

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

O

4-06.00

O

4-08.00

XXX

9 Pepper, Mikayla 9 MARYSVILLE 4-04.00 4-06.00 4

4-00.00

XXO

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

XXO

4-06.00

XXO

4-08.00

XXX

10 Sjoblom, Scout 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 4-04.00 1.75

4-00.00

O

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

XO

4-06.00

XXX

10 Wood, Kynslee 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 4-04.00 4-04.00 1.75

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

XO

4-06.00

XXX

12 Krummrey, Molly 11 JONATHAN ALDER 4-08.00 4-04.00 1

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

XXO

4-06.00

XXX

13 Walker, Natalie 12 JONATHAN ALDER 4-06.00 4-02.00 1

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

P

4-06.00

XXX

13 Pernell, Dejah 10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 4-08.00 4-02.00 1

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

XXX

13 Bault, Bailey 9 MOUNT GILEAD 4-08.00 4-02.00 2.5

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

XXX

-- McCollor, Marlee 9 HILLIARD BRADLEY 4-00.00 NH

4-00.00

XXX



Flight 1

1 Spooner, Audrey 12 MARYSVILLE 5-01.00 4

4-08.00

O

4-10.00

XO

5-00.00

XO

5-01.00

O

5-02.00

P

5-03.00

XXX

2 Glesenkamp, Kara 12 DELAWARE HAYES 5-02.00 5-01.00 5

4-08.00

XO

4-10.00

XO

5-00.00

XO

5-01.00

XO

5-02.00

P

5-03.00

XXX

3 Pohlkotte, Danielle 11 MOUNT GILEAD 5-00.00 4-10.00 2.5

4-06.00

O

4-08.00

O

4-10.00

O

5-00.00

XXX

4 Vroegop, Delaney 12 DELAWARE HAYES 5-00.00 4-10.00 5

4-08.00

O

4-10.00

XXO

5-00.00

XXX

5 Plickert, Ella 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 4-08.00 4-08.00 3

4-04.00

O

4-06.00

O

4-08.00

XO

4-10.00

XXX

6 Kamel, Asalah 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 4-10.00 4-08.00 3

4-04.00

O

4-06.00

XO

4-08.00

XO

4-10.00

XXX

7 Hughes, Kaelin 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 4-08.00 4-06.00 1.75

4-06.00

O

4-08.00

XXX

7 McMillen, Tegan 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 4-10.00 4-06.00 1.75

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

O

4-06.00

O

4-08.00

XXX

9 Pepper, Mikayla 9 MARYSVILLE 4-04.00 4-06.00 4

4-00.00

XXO

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

XXO

4-06.00

XXO

4-08.00

XXX

10 Sjoblom, Scout 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 4-04.00 1.75

4-00.00

O

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

XO

4-06.00

XXX

10 Wood, Kynslee 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 4-04.00 4-04.00 1.75

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

XO

4-06.00

XXX

12 Krummrey, Molly 11 JONATHAN ALDER 4-08.00 4-04.00 1

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

XXO

4-06.00

XXX

13 Walker, Natalie 12 JONATHAN ALDER 4-06.00 4-02.00 1

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

P

4-06.00

XXX

13 Pernell, Dejah 10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 4-08.00 4-02.00 1

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

XXX

13 Bault, Bailey 9 MOUNT GILEAD 4-08.00 4-02.00 2.5

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

XXX

-- McCollor, Marlee 9 HILLIARD BRADLEY 4-00.00 NH

4-00.00

XXX



Boys' High Jump Relay Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Asare, Kofi 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 5-11.00 6-01.00 5

5-04.00

O

5-06.00

O

5-08.00

XXO

5-10.00

O

6-00.00

O

6-01.00

XO

6-02.00

XXX

2 Grayum, Leland 10 DELAWARE HAYES 5-10.00 6-00.00 4

5-06.00

O

5-08.00

O

5-10.00

O

6-00.00

O

6-01.00

XXX

3 Soumah, Abdoul 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 5-08.00 5-10.00 5

5-04.00

O

5-06.00

O

5-08.00

XXO

5-10.00

XXO

6-00.00

XXX

4 Jones, LeDon 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 5-08.00 5-08.00 3

5-04.00

O

5-06.00

XO

5-08.00

XO

5-10.00

XXX

5 Gray, Chase 12 JONATHAN ALDER 5-04.00 5-06.00 2.5

5-00.00

O

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

O

5-06.00

O

5-08.00

XXX

5 Johnson, Riley 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5-08.00 5-06.00 2

5-04.00

O

5-06.00

O

5-08.00

XXX

7 Hall, Owen 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 5-06.00 3

5-04.00

XO

5-06.00

O

5-08.00

XXX

8 Keller, Aiden 9 MOUNT GILEAD 5-04.00 5-06.00 1.5

5-00.00

O

5-02.00

XO

5-04.00

O

5-06.00

XXO

5-08.00

XXX

9 Adams, Grayson 9 JONATHAN ALDER 5-00.00 5-04.00 2.5

5-00.00

O

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

O

5-06.00

XXX

9 Heminger, Tucker 9 MARYSVILLE 5-08.00 5-04.00 1

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

O

5-06.00

XXX

11 Redmond, Tommy 12 DELAWARE HAYES 5-06.00 5-04.00 4

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

XO

5-06.00

XXX

12 Long, Wyatt 10 MOUNT GILEAD 5-06.00 5-02.00 1.5

5-00.00

O

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

XXX

12 Snyder, Cormac 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5-06.00 5-02.00 2

5-00.00

O

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

XXX

12 Lipovich, Hayden 11 MARYSVILLE 5-06.00 5-02.00 1

5-00.00

O

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

XXX

15 Rader, Jimmy 9 HILLIARD BRADLEY 5-00.00 5-00.00 1

5-00.00

XXO

5-02.00

XXX

-- Hill, Lamont 9 HILLIARD BRADLEY 5-02.00 NH

5-00.00

XXX



Flight 1

1 Asare, Kofi 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 5-11.00 6-01.00 5

5-04.00

O

5-06.00

O

5-08.00

XXO

5-10.00

O

6-00.00

O

6-01.00

XO

6-02.00

XXX

2 Grayum, Leland 10 DELAWARE HAYES 5-10.00 6-00.00 4

5-06.00

O

5-08.00

O

5-10.00

O

6-00.00

O

6-01.00

XXX

3 Soumah, Abdoul 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 5-08.00 5-10.00 5

5-04.00

O

5-06.00

O

5-08.00

XXO

5-10.00

XXO

6-00.00

XXX

4 Jones, LeDon 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 5-08.00 5-08.00 3

5-04.00

O

5-06.00

XO

5-08.00

XO

5-10.00

XXX

5 Gray, Chase 12 JONATHAN ALDER 5-04.00 5-06.00 2.5

5-00.00

O

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

O

5-06.00

O

5-08.00

XXX

5 Johnson, Riley 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5-08.00 5-06.00 2

5-04.00

O

5-06.00

O

5-08.00

XXX

7 Hall, Owen 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 5-06.00 3

5-04.00

XO

5-06.00

O

5-08.00

XXX

8 Keller, Aiden 9 MOUNT GILEAD 5-04.00 5-06.00 1.5

5-00.00

O

5-02.00

XO

5-04.00

O

5-06.00

XXO

5-08.00

XXX

9 Adams, Grayson 9 JONATHAN ALDER 5-00.00 5-04.00 2.5

5-00.00

O

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

O

5-06.00

XXX

9 Heminger, Tucker 9 MARYSVILLE 5-08.00 5-04.00 1

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

O

5-06.00

XXX

11 Redmond, Tommy 12 DELAWARE HAYES 5-06.00 5-04.00 4

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

XO

5-06.00

XXX

12 Long, Wyatt 10 MOUNT GILEAD 5-06.00 5-02.00 1.5

5-00.00

O

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

XXX

12 Snyder, Cormac 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 5-06.00 5-02.00 2

5-00.00

O

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

XXX

12 Lipovich, Hayden 11 MARYSVILLE 5-06.00 5-02.00 1

5-00.00

O

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

XXX

15 Rader, Jimmy 9 HILLIARD BRADLEY 5-00.00 5-00.00 1

5-00.00

XXO

5-02.00

XXX

-- Hill, Lamont 9 HILLIARD BRADLEY 5-02.00 NH

5-00.00

XXX



Girls' Pole Vault Relay Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Beasley, Lexie 11 JONATHAN ALDER 9-06.00 10-00.00 5 (Tie breaker 1st)

8-00.00

O

8-06.00

O

9-00.00

O

9-06.00

O

9-09.00

O

10-00.00

XO

10-05.00

XPP

2 Schmutz, Ava 10 MARYSVILLE 9-00.00 9-00.00 2

8-00.00

O

8-06.00

XO

9-00.00

O

9-06.00

XXX

3 Caserta, Evie 10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 9-00.00 9-00.00 4

8-00.00

XO

8-06.00

XO

9-00.00

XO

9-06.00

XXX

4 Hershner, Gwen 9 MOUNT GILEAD 8-06.00 8-00.00 3

7-00.00

O

7-06.00

O

8-00.00

O

8-06.00

XXX

5 Trainer, Kenlee 10 MOUNT GILEAD 6-06.00 7-06.00 3

6-00.00

O

6-06.00

O

7-00.00

O

7-06.00

O

8-00.00

XXX

5 Weis, Caroline 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 7-06.00 7-06.00 2

7-06.00

O

8-00.00

XXX

7 Ferrari, Audra 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 8-06.00 7-06.00 2.5

6-06.00

O

7-00.00

XO

7-06.00

XO

8-00.00

XXX

8 Isaman, Raini 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 6-06.00 7-00.00 2.5

6-00.00

O

6-06.00

O

7-00.00

O

7-06.00

XXX

8 Planck, Abbie 12 HILLIARD BRADLEY 7-06.00 7-00.00 4

6-06.00

O

7-00.00

O

7-06.00

XXX

10 Ford, Emma 9 DELAWARE HAYES 6-06.00 7-00.00 1.5

6-00.00

XXO

6-06.00

XO

7-00.00

O

7-06.00

XXX

11 Milligan, Sydney 11 DELAWARE HAYES 8-00.00 6-06.00 1.5

6-06.00

O

7-00.00

P

7-06.00

XXX

12 Jordan, Caroline 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 6-07.00 6-06.00 2

6-06.00

XXO

7-00.00

XXX

13 Dyar, Ella 9 JONATHAN ALDER 6-00.00 6-00.00 5

6-00.00

O

6-06.00

XXX

-- Bartholomew, Anna 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 6-06.00 DNS

-- Rocazella, Klaire 12 MARYSVILLE 7-00.00 NH

6-06.00

XXX



Flight 1

1 Beasley, Lexie 11 JONATHAN ALDER 9-06.00 10-00.00 5 (Tie breaker 1st)

8-00.00

O

8-06.00

O

9-00.00

O

9-06.00

O

9-09.00

O

10-00.00

XO

10-05.00

XPP

2 Schmutz, Ava 10 MARYSVILLE 9-00.00 9-00.00 2

8-00.00

O

8-06.00

XO

9-00.00

O

9-06.00

XXX

3 Caserta, Evie 10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 9-00.00 9-00.00 4

8-00.00

XO

8-06.00

XO

9-00.00

XO

9-06.00

XXX

4 Hershner, Gwen 9 MOUNT GILEAD 8-06.00 8-00.00 3

7-00.00

O

7-06.00

O

8-00.00

O

8-06.00

XXX

5 Trainer, Kenlee 10 MOUNT GILEAD 6-06.00 7-06.00 3

6-00.00

O

6-06.00

O

7-00.00

O

7-06.00

O

8-00.00

XXX

5 Weis, Caroline 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 7-06.00 7-06.00 2

7-06.00

O

8-00.00

XXX

7 Ferrari, Audra 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 8-06.00 7-06.00 2.5

6-06.00

O

7-00.00

XO

7-06.00

XO

8-00.00

XXX

8 Isaman, Raini 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 6-06.00 7-00.00 2.5

6-00.00

O

6-06.00

O

7-00.00

O

7-06.00

XXX

8 Planck, Abbie 12 HILLIARD BRADLEY 7-06.00 7-00.00 4

6-06.00

O

7-00.00

O

7-06.00

XXX

10 Ford, Emma 9 DELAWARE HAYES 6-06.00 7-00.00 1.5

6-00.00

XXO

6-06.00

XO

7-00.00

O

7-06.00

XXX

11 Milligan, Sydney 11 DELAWARE HAYES 8-00.00 6-06.00 1.5

6-06.00

O

7-00.00

P

7-06.00

XXX

12 Jordan, Caroline 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 6-07.00 6-06.00 2

6-06.00

XXO

7-00.00

XXX

13 Dyar, Ella 9 JONATHAN ALDER 6-00.00 6-00.00 5

6-00.00

O

6-06.00

XXX

-- Bartholomew, Anna 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 6-06.00 DNS

-- Rocazella, Klaire 12 MARYSVILLE 7-00.00 NH

6-06.00

XXX



Boys' Pole Vault Relay Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Wallace, Kasen 10 MOUNT GILEAD 13-00.00 13-00.00 5

11-06.00

O

12-00.00

P

12-06.00

O

13-00.00

O

13-04.00

XXX

2 Keaton, Matthew 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 12-06.00 12-06.00 4

11-00.00

O

11-06.00

XO

12-00.00

O

12-06.00

XXO

13-00.00

XXX

3 Bates, Michael 12 MARYSVILLE 11-00.00 12-00.00 3

10-00.00

XXO

10-06.00

O

11-00.00

XO

11-06.00

XXO

12-00.00

XO

12-06.00

XXX

4 Poff, Erik 11 HILLIARD BRADLEY 11-06.00 11-06.00 3.5

11-00.00

O

11-06.00

O

12-00.00

XXX

5 Tod, Ryan 9 DELAWARE HAYES 8-00.00 11-06.00 3.5

10-06.00

O

11-00.00

O

11-06.00

XO

12-00.00

XXX

6 Redmond, Asher 9 DELAWARE HAYES 8-00.00 10-00.00 3.5

8-00.00

O

9-00.00

O

10-00.00

XO

10-06.00

XXX

7 Shishlo, Anton 11 HILLIARD BRADLEY 10-00.00 10-00.00 3.5

9-00.00

O

10-00.00

XXO

10-06.00

XXX

8 Bertram, Charlie 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 9-00.00 2

8-00.00

O

9-00.00

XO

10-00.00

XXX

8 Nolan, Hershner 11 MOUNT GILEAD 10-00.00 9-00.00 5

9-00.00

XO

10-00.00

XXX

10 Miller, Thomas 10 JONATHAN ALDER 8-00.00 8-00.00 2.5

8-00.00

O

9-00.00

P

10-00.00

P

10-06.00

XXX

11 Kusek, Carter 11 JONATHAN ALDER 9-00.00 8-00.00 2.5

8-00.00

XO

9-00.00

P

10-00.00

P

10-06.00

P

12 Metzger, Cameron 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 8-06.00 8-00.00 1

8-00.00

XXO

9-00.00

XXX

-- Stover, Charlie 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY NH

9-00.00

XXX

-- Stark, John 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON NH

8-00.00

XXX

-- Rojas, Jason 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 7-00.00 NH

8-00.00

XXX

-- Stowell, Noah 12 MARYSVILLE 12-06.00 NH

12-00.00

XXX



Flight 1

1 Wallace, Kasen 10 MOUNT GILEAD 13-00.00 13-00.00 5

11-06.00

O

12-00.00

P

12-06.00

O

13-00.00

O

13-04.00

XXX

2 Keaton, Matthew 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 12-06.00 12-06.00 4

11-00.00

O

11-06.00

XO

12-00.00

O

12-06.00

XXO

13-00.00

XXX

3 Bates, Michael 12 MARYSVILLE 11-00.00 12-00.00 3

10-00.00

XXO

10-06.00

O

11-00.00

XO

11-06.00

XXO

12-00.00

XO

12-06.00

XXX

4 Poff, Erik 11 HILLIARD BRADLEY 11-06.00 11-06.00 3.5

11-00.00

O

11-06.00

O

12-00.00

XXX

5 Tod, Ryan 9 DELAWARE HAYES 8-00.00 11-06.00 3.5

10-06.00

O

11-00.00

O

11-06.00

XO

12-00.00

XXX

6 Redmond, Asher 9 DELAWARE HAYES 8-00.00 10-00.00 3.5

8-00.00

O

9-00.00

O

10-00.00

XO

10-06.00

XXX

7 Shishlo, Anton 11 HILLIARD BRADLEY 10-00.00 10-00.00 3.5

9-00.00

O

10-00.00

XXO

10-06.00

XXX

8 Bertram, Charlie 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 9-00.00 2

8-00.00

O

9-00.00

XO

10-00.00

XXX

8 Nolan, Hershner 11 MOUNT GILEAD 10-00.00 9-00.00 5

9-00.00

XO

10-00.00

XXX

10 Miller, Thomas 10 JONATHAN ALDER 8-00.00 8-00.00 2.5

8-00.00

O

9-00.00

P

10-00.00

P

10-06.00

XXX

11 Kusek, Carter 11 JONATHAN ALDER 9-00.00 8-00.00 2.5

8-00.00

XO

9-00.00

P

10-00.00

P

10-06.00

P

12 Metzger, Cameron 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 8-06.00 8-00.00 1

8-00.00

XXO

9-00.00

XXX

-- Stover, Charlie 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY NH

9-00.00

XXX

-- Stark, John 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON NH

8-00.00

XXX

-- Rojas, Jason 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 7-00.00 NH

8-00.00

XXX

-- Stowell, Noah 12 MARYSVILLE 12-06.00 NH

12-00.00

XXX



Girls' Long Jump Relay Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Harris, CiCi 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 16-09.75 16-11.50 0.5

15-10.00 16-00.75 Foul 16-11.50

2 Clark, Makayla 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 16-05.25 16-10.25 3.33

16-10.25 16-09.75 16-02.00 Pass

3 Glesenkamp, Kara 12 DELAWARE HAYES 16-07.50 16-03.75 2

16-03.75 15-04.25 15-09.75 15-08.50

4 Kamel, Asalah 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 16-11.75 16-02.00 3.33

Foul 14-07.25 16-02.00 15-08.75

5 Amador, Khloe 10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 16-10.75 16-01.00 1.67

16-01.00 16-00.75 15-06.25 15-08.50

6 Spooner, Audrey 12 MARYSVILLE 15-03.00 15-11.75 2.67

15-06.25 14-07.50 15-11.75 15-04.75

7 Schwartzengraber, Mckenna 11 MARYSVILLE 15-02.75 15-06.50 2.67

15-06.50 14-11.00 Foul 15-04.25

8 Gessells, Ava 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 14-06.25 15-02.50 3.33

14-05.75 14-00.75 14-11.50 15-02.50

9 Pernell, Dejah 10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 15-01.25 14-11.00 1.67

14-08.25 14-11.00 Foul 14-03.50

10 Beasley, Lexie 11 JONATHAN ALDER 15-09.75 14-10.50 1.33

14-01.25 14-06.00 14-10.50 Pass

11 Giddens, Kate 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 14-05.75 14-09.25 0.67

14-09.25 13-07.50 12-03.50 13-08.00

12 Miller, Kailey 11 JONATHAN ALDER 16-01.00 14-06.25 1.33

14-06.25 14-05.00 14-04.00 Pass

13 Gladden, Madie 11 DELAWARE HAYES 14-11.25 14-02.75 2

Foul 13-09.00 14-01.25 14-02.75

14 Suleiman, Lutfun-Nisaa 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 14-00.00 0.5

13-08.75 13-04.50 14-00.00 Foul

15 Bault, Bailey 9 MOUNT GILEAD 14-02.50 13-09.25 1

13-09.25 13-05.50 13-09.00 13-03.25

16 Taylor, Mallory 11 DELAWARE HAYES 14-04.50 13-08.00 2

12-11.00 12-11.00 13-08.00 11-04.75

17 Jarvis, Rylee 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13-03.50 0.67

Foul Foul Foul 13-03.50

18 Mosher, Sophie 10 MOUNT GILEAD 14-01.00 13-02.50 1

13-02.50 Foul Foul Foul

19 Staley, Nicole 9 MOUNT GILEAD 13-09.50 13-01.75 1

12-08.50 13-01.50 12-10.25 13-01.75

20 Pepper, Mikayla 9 MARYSVILLE 15-09.00 12-11.00 2.67

Foul Foul 12-11.00 Pass

21 Tanferi, Maryn 12 JONATHAN ALDER 12-06.25 12-00.75 1.33

12-00.75 Foul Foul Pass

22 Jordan, Caroline 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13-07.00 12-00.25 0.67

12-00.25 11-03.75 Pass Pass

23 Lopez Hernandez, Melanie 9 HILLIARD BRADLEY 12-07.00 11-11.50 1.67

Foul 9-03.75 Foul 11-11.50

-- Bell, Kyla 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 14-02.00 ND

Foul Foul Foul Foul



Flight 1

1 Harris, CiCi 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 16-09.75 16-11.50 0.5

15-10.00 16-00.75 Foul 16-11.50

2 Clark, Makayla 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 16-05.25 16-10.25 3.33

16-10.25 16-09.75 16-02.00 Pass

3 Glesenkamp, Kara 12 DELAWARE HAYES 16-07.50 16-03.75 2

16-03.75 15-04.25 15-09.75 15-08.50

4 Kamel, Asalah 11 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 16-11.75 16-02.00 3.33

Foul 14-07.25 16-02.00 15-08.75

5 Amador, Khloe 10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 16-10.75 16-01.00 1.67

16-01.00 16-00.75 15-06.25 15-08.50

6 Spooner, Audrey 12 MARYSVILLE 15-03.00 15-11.75 2.67

15-06.25 14-07.50 15-11.75 15-04.75

7 Schwartzengraber, Mckenna 11 MARYSVILLE 15-02.75 15-06.50 2.67

15-06.50 14-11.00 Foul 15-04.25

8 Gessells, Ava 9 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 14-06.25 15-02.50 3.33

14-05.75 14-00.75 14-11.50 15-02.50

9 Pernell, Dejah 10 HILLIARD BRADLEY 15-01.25 14-11.00 1.67

14-08.25 14-11.00 Foul 14-03.50

10 Beasley, Lexie 11 JONATHAN ALDER 15-09.75 14-10.50 1.33

14-01.25 14-06.00 14-10.50 Pass

11 Giddens, Kate 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 14-05.75 14-09.25 0.67

14-09.25 13-07.50 12-03.50 13-08.00

12 Miller, Kailey 11 JONATHAN ALDER 16-01.00 14-06.25 1.33

14-06.25 14-05.00 14-04.00 Pass

13 Gladden, Madie 11 DELAWARE HAYES 14-11.25 14-02.75 2

Foul 13-09.00 14-01.25 14-02.75

14 Suleiman, Lutfun-Nisaa 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 14-00.00 0.5

13-08.75 13-04.50 14-00.00 Foul

15 Bault, Bailey 9 MOUNT GILEAD 14-02.50 13-09.25 1

13-09.25 13-05.50 13-09.00 13-03.25

16 Taylor, Mallory 11 DELAWARE HAYES 14-04.50 13-08.00 2

12-11.00 12-11.00 13-08.00 11-04.75

17 Jarvis, Rylee 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13-03.50 0.67

Foul Foul Foul 13-03.50

18 Mosher, Sophie 10 MOUNT GILEAD 14-01.00 13-02.50 1

13-02.50 Foul Foul Foul

19 Staley, Nicole 9 MOUNT GILEAD 13-09.50 13-01.75 1

12-08.50 13-01.50 12-10.25 13-01.75

20 Pepper, Mikayla 9 MARYSVILLE 15-09.00 12-11.00 2.67

Foul Foul 12-11.00 Pass

21 Tanferi, Maryn 12 JONATHAN ALDER 12-06.25 12-00.75 1.33

12-00.75 Foul Foul Pass

22 Jordan, Caroline 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13-07.00 12-00.25 0.67

12-00.25 11-03.75 Pass Pass

23 Lopez Hernandez, Melanie 9 HILLIARD BRADLEY 12-07.00 11-11.50 1.67

Foul 9-03.75 Foul 11-11.50

-- Bell, Kyla 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 14-02.00 ND

Foul Foul Foul Foul



Boys' Long Jump Relay Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Asare, Kofi 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 19-11.50 21-01.25 3.33

19-04.00 20-07.75 21-01.25 20-03.00

2 Pittman, Ephesians 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 21-09.00 20-11.25 3.33

20-10.50 20-04.00 20-11.25 20-10.75

3 Samuel, Collin 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 20-06.50 20-07.50 2.67

18-11.50 18-10.25 20-07.50 20-04.25

4 Naegel, Jaxon 11 HILLIARD BRADLEY 18-08.00 19-08.75 2

19-08.75 19-01.25 19-04.50 18-04.50

5 Buckins-Robinson, Jay'Den 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 19-04.75 19-08.00 3.33

19-08.00 19-03.50 19-00.75 18-09.75

6 Schoonover, Liam 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 19-02.00 19-07.75 2.67

19-07.75 Foul Pass Pass

7 Barkhimer, AJ 12 HILLIARD BRADLEY 20-00.50 19-05.25 2

17-08.75 19-05.25 18-04.25 Pass

8 Bulkowski, Elias 10 MOUNT GILEAD 18-01.00 19-01.25 1

17-11.50 18-02.50 Foul 19-01.25

9 Johnson, Riley 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 18-00.50 18-11.00 1.67

18-02.25 18-11.00 17-05.00 18-10.50

10 Anderson, Sir 11 DELAWARE HAYES 19-07.00 18-10.50 0.67

Foul Foul 18-10.50 18-04.50

11 Gray, Chase 12 JONATHAN ALDER 18-09.50 18-09.50 0.5

14-11.25 18-07.25 18-04.50 18-09.50

12 Hodges, Rivers 10 MARYSVILLE 19-01.00 18-08.75 1.33

17-06.00 18-08.25 18-05.50 18-08.75

13 May, John 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 18-08.50 18-06.00 1.67

17-05.00 17-03.50 18-06.00 18-03.50

14 Hanselman, Abram 11 MARYSVILLE 18-07.25 18-06.00 1.33

17-07.00 16-10.75 18-00.50 18-06.00

15 Dickerson, Gordan 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 18-03.00 18-05.75 1.67

17-05.00 18-05.75 18-00.75 Foul

16 Lowe, DeShawn 11 HILLIARD BRADLEY 20-07.25 18-04.75 2

18-00.00 Foul 18-04.75 Foul

17 Lipovich, Hayden 11 MARYSVILLE 18-07.00 18-02.75 1.33

16-07.50 18-02.75 17-00.00 17-11.00

18 Gibson, Gus 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 17-09.50 17-09.75 2.67

17-08.25 16-04.75 17-09.75 Foul

19 Grayum, Leland 10 DELAWARE HAYES 18-05.00 17-07.00 0.67

17-07.00 16-10.00 17-04.25 17-01.00

20 Burnaugh, Josh 12 MOUNT GILEAD 17-10.00 17-04.00 1

16-03.50 17-00.50 17-04.00 Foul

21 Ranly, Vince 9 JONATHAN ALDER 17-07.25 17-02.25 0.5

17-02.25 16-07.00 17-00.50 15-05.00

22 Hand, Marshall 9 MOUNT GILEAD 17-09.00 17-00.75 1

16-08.50 16-03.75 17-00.75 16-02.00

23 Yaussy, Alex 9 DELAWARE HAYES 16-08.50 15-10.50 0.67

15-10.50 15-06.50 15-09.75 13-06.50

-- Creager, Ayden 11 JONATHAN ALDER DNS



Flight 1

1 Asare, Kofi 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 19-11.50 21-01.25 3.33

19-04.00 20-07.75 21-01.25 20-03.00

2 Pittman, Ephesians 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 21-09.00 20-11.25 3.33

20-10.50 20-04.00 20-11.25 20-10.75

3 Samuel, Collin 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 20-06.50 20-07.50 2.67

18-11.50 18-10.25 20-07.50 20-04.25

4 Naegel, Jaxon 11 HILLIARD BRADLEY 18-08.00 19-08.75 2

19-08.75 19-01.25 19-04.50 18-04.50

5 Buckins-Robinson, Jay'Den 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 19-04.75 19-08.00 3.33

19-08.00 19-03.50 19-00.75 18-09.75

6 Schoonover, Liam 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 19-02.00 19-07.75 2.67

19-07.75 Foul Pass Pass

7 Barkhimer, AJ 12 HILLIARD BRADLEY 20-00.50 19-05.25 2

17-08.75 19-05.25 18-04.25 Pass

8 Bulkowski, Elias 10 MOUNT GILEAD 18-01.00 19-01.25 1

17-11.50 18-02.50 Foul 19-01.25

9 Johnson, Riley 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 18-00.50 18-11.00 1.67

18-02.25 18-11.00 17-05.00 18-10.50

10 Anderson, Sir 11 DELAWARE HAYES 19-07.00 18-10.50 0.67

Foul Foul 18-10.50 18-04.50

11 Gray, Chase 12 JONATHAN ALDER 18-09.50 18-09.50 0.5

14-11.25 18-07.25 18-04.50 18-09.50

12 Hodges, Rivers 10 MARYSVILLE 19-01.00 18-08.75 1.33

17-06.00 18-08.25 18-05.50 18-08.75

13 May, John 12 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 18-08.50 18-06.00 1.67

17-05.00 17-03.50 18-06.00 18-03.50

14 Hanselman, Abram 11 MARYSVILLE 18-07.25 18-06.00 1.33

17-07.00 16-10.75 18-00.50 18-06.00

15 Dickerson, Gordan 10 HILLIARD DAVIDSON 18-03.00 18-05.75 1.67

17-05.00 18-05.75 18-00.75 Foul

16 Lowe, DeShawn 11 HILLIARD BRADLEY 20-07.25 18-04.75 2

18-00.00 Foul 18-04.75 Foul

17 Lipovich, Hayden 11 MARYSVILLE 18-07.00 18-02.75 1.33

16-07.50 18-02.75 17-00.00 17-11.00

18 Gibson, Gus 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 17-09.50 17-09.75 2.67

17-08.25 16-04.75 17-09.75 Foul

19 Grayum, Leland 10 DELAWARE HAYES 18-05.00 17-07.00 0.67

17-07.00 16-10.00 17-04.25 17-01.00

20 Burnaugh, Josh 12 MOUNT GILEAD 17-10.00 17-04.00 1

16-03.50 17-00.50 17-04.00 Foul

21 Ranly, Vince 9 JONATHAN ALDER 17-07.25 17-02.25 0.5

17-02.25 16-07.00 17-00.50 15-05.00

22 Hand, Marshall 9 MOUNT GILEAD 17-09.00 17-00.75 1

16-08.50 16-03.75 17-00.75 16-02.00

23 Yaussy, Alex 9 DELAWARE HAYES 16-08.50 15-10.50 0.67

15-10.50 15-06.50 15-09.75 13-06.50

-- Creager, Ayden 11 JONATHAN ALDER DNS


